Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Green Ranch Riding

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Mcswagger
Juicy Leanna

NO v A WN =

Show Name :

Blackjack Bhooty
Whizkey N Smoke

Dudleys Dun Dreaming
Bueno Summer Starlet
Shine My Crome

22
Exhibitor Name :

Shannon Quinlan
Steve Meadows
Steve Meadows
Jim Dudley

Jim Dudley
Grace Wilson

Jim Dudley

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,425.00

Owner Name:

Robert L Stein

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Margaret Bellville
Jim Dudley

Jim Dudley

Grace Wilson
Deborah Decker

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Junior Ranch Riding

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

A Busy Affair

Whizzin Banjo

NO v A WN =

Mcswagger

Seismic Reaction

Im Done Sparkling
Gunna Wreckya

Whizkey N Smoke

13
Exhibitor Name :

Steve Meadows
Robert D Johnson
Jon Barry

Robert D Johnson
Clark Bradley
Steve Meadows
Steve Meadows

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,425.00

Owner Name:

Dan Fox

Steve and Kathy Headley

Chloe Smith
Michael Mackay

Four Star Quarter Horses

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Margaret Bellville
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www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Senior Ranch Riding

24

Place Horse Name :

Zippos Rosie

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Juicy Leanna

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

GQH Summer Camp

Three Turns And Run
Gotta Hot Gun
Shiners Surprise
Melodys Sweet N Easy
Greedy Ghost

Bingo Was His Name

Exhibitor Name :

Robert D Johnson
Robert D Johnson
Laura E. Owen

Karen M Johnson
Charles B Rogers

Doug Bogart

Rosella "Jojo" Roberson
Catherine Parke

Jim Dudley

: Amateur Ranch Riding

30

Place Horse Name :

Three Turns

Juicy Leanna

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Gotta Hot Gun
Taking Chancez
Shiners Surprise
Saddled On Saturday

And Run

Suddenlyoutoftheblue
Bingo Was His Name

Seismic Reaction

Exhibitor Name :

Karen M Johnson
Jenny W Honey
Julie B Rogers
Charley Thiel
Laura E. Owen
Jenny W Honey
Catherine Parke
Shannon Dudley
Katie Fox

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Sara L Cook
Rose Mason
Laura E. Owen
Karen M Johnson
Julie B Rogers
Lori Field

J.D. Roberson
Catherine Parke
Jim Dudley

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Karen M Johnson
Jenny W Honey
Julie B Rogers
Charley Thiel
Laura E. Owen
Jeff & Jenny Honey
Catherine Parke
Jim Dudley

Dan Fox

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/28/18

: $1,500.00
Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00

10/28/18

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Seismic Reaction
Blackjack Bhooty

Shiners Surprise
Juicy Leanna
Whizkee

NO v A WN =

Saddled On Saturday

Tennessee Whiskee

Exhibitor Name :

Katie Fox

Robert L Stein
Charley Thiel

Julie B Rogers
Shannon Dudley
Alison Kelly
Lauren E Stepaniak

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name:

Dan Fox

Robert L Stein
Charley Thiel

Julie B Rogers

Jim Dudley

Alison Kelly
Lauren E Stepaniak

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :

Ms Red Devil
Figured Out Vegas
Gunna Wreckya
Greedy Ghost
Dont Bee Wimpy
Widow Gallo
Super Yellow Doc
Potentially Money
Whizzin Banjo

O 00 N O U1 D WIN =

==
= O

MWS Flashed N Chock
Crank Up The Band

Exhibitor Name :

Caroline Fredenburg

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Zach Vang McCarver
Erin Mask

Anna Mackay

Rosella "Jojo" Roberson
Autumn Lance

Trent Ferreir

Emily Ambrose

Lyla Bellar

Emily Savannah Patton

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Elden J Fredenburg
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Zach Vang McCarver
Angie Watts Schmeck
Michael Mackay

J.D. Roberson

Autumn Lance

Trent Ferreir

Emily Ambrose

Lyla Bellar

Four Star Quarter Horses

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 14

Place Horse Name :

cONOUVIT A WN =

MWS Flashed N Chock
Bueno Summer Starlet
Crank Up The Band
Potentially Money
Shining Hot Sparkle
Whizzin Banjo

Super Yellow Doc
Chicoutimi

Show Name

Exhibitor Name :

Caroline Fredenburg
Grace Wilson

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Lyla Bellar

Bailey Nicole Troutman
Emily Savannah Patton
Emily Ambrose

Seth Rogers

Class Name : Green Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 43

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

T
N —~ O

Moonrageous

The Dark Impulse
Made My Way

Two Ziplines

Bettin The Goods
Moonstruckk
Florida Georgia Line
Million To 1

Hitt The Jackpot
Not Too Lazy To Top
Good Vibez

Expect A Great Ride

Exhibitor Name :

Aaron Moses
Gil Galyean
Cody Parrish
Taft Dickerson
Kenny Lakins
Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro
Rusty Green

Jay Starnes
Katy Jo Zuidema
Saul D Sliss
Andrew Sharp
Sean P Knowles

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Elden J Fredenburg
Grace Wilson

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Lyla Bellar

Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma

Four Star Quarter Horses
Emily Ambrose
Seth Rogers

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Starland Ranch LLC

Joan J. Zelnio Living Trust
Barbara R Clifford

Katie Kopf

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes

Kent Ray Taylor
Ruth Marie Rowe
Nettie Olsen
Cynthia Carden
Haley Robison
Marjorie Parks
Karen Wood

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 26

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 KM Suddenly So Easy Casey Willis Masterson Farms LLC $400.00
2 Made N The Shade Karen Hornick Natasha Blanchard $350.00
3 Gone Viral Jason English Kari Craft $250.00
4 The Dark Impulse Gil Galyean Joan J. Zelnio Living Trust $150.00
5 VS Code Me Lucky Ashley L Lakins Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes $100.00
6 Makin Me Willy Wild Kenny Lakins Debbi Trubee $90.00
7 Whatilikeaboutyou Shannon M Curl-Holbin Debby Brehm $85.00
8 JBLL Wonder Woman Dawn M Baker Lorri Hughes Pritchard $75.00
9 Zippin A Breeze Randy Raymond Wilson Alexandra Chavez $0.00
10 HP Sure | Will Be Pierre Briere Rosa Byrnes $0.00
11 | Will Be A Good RV Adam Mathis Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
12 Shez Flat Mystical Stephen Stephens Bailey Anderson $0.00
13 RL Sudden Melody Ty M Hornick Robin Ann LaBar $0.00
14 | Am The Party Jonathan Meilleur Dr. Ted Filandrianos $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

1 Made By J

2 RR Magical Moonlite
3 KM WeKnowShesHot
4 Rock County Kid

5 Lazy Holla Dayz

6 Sleep Machine

7 Wisely Lopin

8 Only Ever After

9 A Good N Hot Machine
10 Hope By Blaze

11 Bestseatnthehouse
12 Cool Poco Dot

Exhibitor Name :

Gil Galyean
Ashley L Lakins
Casey Willis
Andrew Sharp
Kenny Lakins
Adam Mathis
Randy Raymond Wilson
Andy Cochran
Andrea Kail
Dawn M Baker
John Boxell
Stephen Reams

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $400.00
Dennis and Debbie Martin $350.00
Masterson Farms LLC $250.00
Alexandra Chavez $150.00
Shawn Marie Johnson $100.00
William W Cox $90.00
Sally Manahan $85.00
Capital Quarter Horses LLC $75.00
Ernest Branson $0.00
Jerry/Vickie Strickland $0.00
Dennis and Debbie Martin $0.00
Brody Galyean $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries ; 21

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Gone Viral Kari Craft Kari Craft $200.00
2 Made By J Candice Hall Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $180.00
3 Momma Knows Best Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses LLC $160.00
4 Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard $140.00
5 Special N | Know It Jenna | Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze $120.00
6 UF Rockin The House Deanna Green Rusty & Katie Green $100.00
7 Kissin Dynamite Dr. Lori Leigh Ward Whitney A Ward $60.00
8 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernest Branson $40.00
9 Good Like Jagger Alana L Collingsworth Alana L Collingsworth $0.00
10 Cool Aidy Jennifer Bennett Jennifer Bennett $0.00
11 Hot Lopin Goodbar Whitney Wilson Whitney Wilson $0.00
12 Amazin Dream Jessica Baird Jessica Baird $0.00
13 VS Cold Hearted Kiara O'Donnell Shelly Thorburn O'Donnell $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries ;: 38

Place Horse Name :

1 KM WeKnowShesHot
2 Sleep Machine

3 Whatilikeaboutyou
4 VS Code Me Lucky

5 The Dark Impulse

6 | Will Be A Good RV
7 Rock County Kid

8 Won Hot Cowgirl

9 Mr Zippos Good Bar
10 OHK Goodbars Krymsun
11 Naturally Lazy

12 Snap Krackle Pop

13 Colman

14 VS Covergirl

15 Huntin For Certain

Exhibitor Name :

Marilyn Masterson
William W Cox
Debby Brehm
Melissa Wilkes
Joanie Zelnio
Richard Carr

Kent Ray Taylor
Bill Cosentino
Karen J Boxell
Betty Jo Carr
Gorman Barger
Twylla Lynn Brown
Linda Ball Sargent
Tanya Sue Relander
Susan Knapp

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Masterson Farms LLC $200.00
William W Cox $180.00
Debby Brehm $160.00
Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes $140.00
Joan J. Zelnio Living Trust $120.00
Richard/Betty Jo Carr $100.00
Kent Ray Taylor $60.00
Bill and Cindy Cosentino $40.00
John S Narmont $0.00
Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Gorman & Alice Barger $0.00
Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
Linda Ball Sargent $0.00
Steve &/or Tanya Relander $0.00
Knapp Quarter Horse Farms | $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 48

Place Horse Name :

Shez Flat Mystical
Two Ziplines
Certainlyiresistable
Lopin So Lazy
Blaze N Investment
Party Favours

A Slow Martini
Won Hot Cowgirl
Zippin A Breeze

VS Revitalyzed

VS Cold Hearted
Loping With Hope
How Bout At Midnight
Only Happens

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

e
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Show Name

Exhibitor Name :

Bailey Anderson
Katie Kopf

Caitlin Cochran
Hannah Wagner

Kara Kaufmann

Kara Sisco

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Dreyer
Christine McLarn
Kaylee Mellott

Asha J Winterfeld
Kiara O'Donnell
Sabrina L Klinkhamer
Mallory Wachob
Angie Heighton

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 26

Place Horse Name :

To Cool To Be Hot
Million To 1

Pass The Black Gold
Shes Willy Awesome
Cuz Im Sleepy
Natural Loper
Lazyboy

Touched Softly
Gotta Knapp For That
One Code Of Red
Goodbars Intuition
Betcha Im Dreamin
Hesa Good Dresser

O 00 N O VT D WIN =

i e
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Exhibitor Name :

Suzan M VonEssen
Nettie Olsen

Lana Farley

Janice Warford
Julie Kay Beard
Cynthia Roth
Jolene M Mierzejewski
Bryan W Reger
Catherine M Finger
Francesca Wierda
Helen E Rose
Regina Lykins
Denise White

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Bailey Anderson $200.00
Katie Kopf $180.00
Caitlin Cochran $160.00
Hannah Wagner $140.00
Kara Kaufmann $120.00
Kara Sisco $100.00
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Dreyei $60.00
Bill and Cindy Cosentino $40.00
Alexandra Chavez $0.00
David/Tasha Winterfeld $0.00
Shelly Thorburn O'Donnell $0.00
Sabrina L Klinkhamer $0.00
Mallory Wachob $0.00
Angie Heighton $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Suzan M VonEssen $200.00
Nettie Olsen $180.00
Lane Kail $160.00
Janice Warford $140.00
George M Pachello, MD $120.00
Cynthia Roth $100.00
Jolene M Mierzejewski $60.00
Bryan W Reger $40.00
Catherine M Finger $0.00
Francesca Wierda $0.00
Helen E Rose $0.00
Regina Lykins $0.00
Denise White $0.00
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : NYATT Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 26

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 RR Magical Moonlite Kylee Faith Wiseman Dennis and Debbie Martin $0.00
2 Invite Only The Best Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken $0.00
3 Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean Brody Galyean $0.00
4 Fortheluvofthegame Alexis McCollough Alexis McCollough $0.00
5 Made Just Right Blakely Jordon Abbott Patricia Abbott $0.00
6 Get Radical In My RV Justin Clay Arrington Ronnie Kent $0.00
7 Well Oiled Machine Riley Preston Riley Preston $0.00
8 James Deen Daydream Caroline McEntee Caroline McEntee $0.00
9 Fightin Off Sleep Peyton Baxter Ginger Baxter $0.00
10 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $0.00
11 Money In Tha Bank Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange $0.00
12 Sweet Talking Mo Madeline Rippeon Cindy Jarrett $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

1 The Pineapple Xpress

2 My Only Good Shoes

3 Certainly Not

4 Kcees Cruise Missile

5 Mommadidnraisenofool
6 Lopen Assets

7 Dangerously Famous

8 Cowboy Causin Mayhem
9 RL Rockefeller

10 Sweet Talking Mo

11 Hez Purely Dynamic

12 Shock Alocka Lazy

Exhibitor Name :

Paige Smith

Emma Grace Gore
Elivia Papcun

Ava Kay Hathaway
Kylie Lauren Babcock
Ella Mae Thompson
Tyler Brooks

Jillian Jefferson
Alyssa Moyer
Madeline Rippeon
Trent Eugene Dunham
Tessa Keller

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Capall Creek Farm LLC $100.00
Emma Grace Gore $90.00
Dawn Marie Papcun $80.00
Joanna Joy Bronson $70.00
Kylie Lauren Babcock $60.00
Ella Mae Thompson $45.00
Patti & Anthony Cerio $30.00
Jillian Jefferson $25.00
Alyssa Moyer $0.00
Cindy Jarrett $0.00
Trent Eugene Dunham $0.00
Albert and Pamela Keller $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 12-14

Class Entries : 25

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 RR Magical Moonlite Kylee Faith Wiseman Dennis and Debbie Martin $100.00
2 Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean Brody Galyean $90.00
3 Rain Makes Me Sleepy Steve Wheat Steve Wheat $80.00
4 Made Just Right Blakely Jordon Abbott Patricia Abbott $70.00
5 Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey Mason Dorsey $60.00
6 Extremely Hot Star Makayla Michael Scarlett Michael $45.00
7 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $30.00
8 Sleepy N | Know It Briley Czerwinski Briley Czerwinski $25.00
9 Lazy Lopin Lady Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt $0.00
10 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin $0.00
11 A Cool Beat Vincent Scileppi Vincent Scileppi $0.00
12 Blazin To The Moon Madison Hurley Madison Hurley $0.00
13 Writin Radical Chex Kaitlyn Smith Kaitlyn Smith $0.00
14 Made For Show Caroline Kanipe Christy Kanipe $0.00
15 Il Take The Asset Alyssa Jipping Alyssa Jipping $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 15-18

Class Entries ; 31

Place Horse Name :

1 Hereicomagain

2 Invite Only The Best

3 Southerncomfortzone
4 Fortheluvofthegame

5 Get Radical In My RV
6 Sleepinwithmybootson
7 Lazy Open Invitation
8 Well Oiled Machine

9 Batmans Loping Lady
10 One N Only Krymsun
11 James Deen Daydream
12 Some Hot Potential

13 Strutinwithmybootson
14 This Sheik Rocks

15 Chocolate Night Out

Exhibitor Name :

Taylor Searles
Sydnie Ochs

Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Alexis McCollough
Justin Clay Arrington
Lilian C Woodruff
Shelby Cochran
Riley Preston
Kathleen Spencer
Carley Yosurack
Caroline McEntee
Emma Gale Brown
Jessica Wazny

Renee S Conklin
Lauren Jess Lounsbury

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Katherine K Tobin $100.00
Sue Sancken $90.00
Wesley B Smith $80.00
Alexis McCollough $70.00
Ronnie Kent $60.00
Round Meadow Ranch Equine $45.00
Jeff Cochran $30.00
Riley Preston $25.00
Kathleen Spencer $0.00
Carley Yosurack $0.00
Caroline McEntee $0.00
Emma Gale Brown $0.00
Dennis/Karen Reifsnyder $0.00
Renee S Conklin $0.00
Brenda Cathleen Lounsbury $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

1 My Only Good Shoes
2 A Peach For Certain
3 Pass The Black Gold
4 Sleepy N | Know It

5 Radical Renegade

6 Made Pretty

7 A Cool Beat

8 Oneimpulsivekrymsun
9 Kcees Cruise Missile
10 Certainly Not

11 PSU Lazy Lopin Lion
12 RL Rockefeller

13 Shock Alocka Lazy

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Ava Winterfeld
Lane Kail

Jordan Czerwinski
Cheyanne Griffey
Isabella Buckley
Vincent Scileppi
Camryn S Gibson
Ava Kay Hathaway
Elivia Papcun
Allison A Mitchell
Alyssa Moyer
Tessa Keller

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Class Entries : 36

Place Horse Name :

1 Batmans Loping Lady
2 Two Legit To Quit

3 Made To Slay

4 Fortheluvofthegame
5 Emblazon Invitation
6 The Red Factor

7 Hotmilliondollarbill

8 Good N Hot Blaze

9 Moonlitesaturdaynite
10 Heres Hopin Im Hot
11 Batta Batta Swing

12 Im Just Too Hot

13 Get N Good

14 Certain Shes Krymsun

Exhibitor Name :

Kathleen Spencer
Carly Jenkins
Cameron Crenwelge
Alexis McCollough
Kaitlyn Michael
Marla Leone

Berkley Lyon

Sidney Kucera
Olivia Mayhew
Payton Ann Boutelle
Paige Elizabeth Benson
Ashley Henry
Sharon Torello
Macey Blouw

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Emma Grace Gore $100.00
Pathway Quarter Horses LLP $90.00
Lane Kail $80.00
Briley Czerwinski $70.00
Lorri Hughes Pritchard $60.00
William M Buckley $45.00
Vincent Scileppi $30.00
Sarah S Gibson $25.00
Joanna Joy Bronson $0.00
Dawn Marie Papcun $0.00
Darcy L Mitchell $0.00
Alyssa Moyer $0.00
Albert and Pamela Keller $0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Kathleen Spencer $100.00
Carly Jenkins $90.00
Cameron Crenwelge $80.00
Alexis McCollough $70.00
Scarlett Michael $60.00
B & A Enterprise Managemen $45.00
Danielle M Burns Burnight $30.00
Sidney Kucera $25.00
Olivia Mayhew $0.00
Payton Ann Boutelle $0.00
Jenny Rae Benson $0.00
Ashley Henry $0.00
Cassandra Leicht $0.00
Macey Blouw $0.00
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Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Green Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 44

Place Horse Name :

1 Hotforyourhonor

2 Couture Blue Genes

3 Kruze Control

4 | Will Be Detailed

5

6 Potentialy Zipped

7 Night Shades

8 Only Time And Money
9 Smooth Details

10 In The Hotseat

11 Its Al Ways Sumthing
12 AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay
13 That Was A Cold One

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Keith L Miller Jr

Beth Case

Farley M McLendon
Karen K Stone Graham

Marey Poppins/Miss Marey P, Tami Thurston

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Katy Jo Zuidema
Nancy Sue Ryan
Alyse B Roberts
Chuck Briggs
Deanna Searles
Julian Tomas Harris
Jessica Ross

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries ; 41

Place Horse Name :

Hubbout A Dance
Couture Blue Genes
Hotforyourhonor
Mito Been Me

Iron | A Legacy
Sleepin

The Mile High Club
Kruzin Pretty

Best Jazz Album Yet
Vinn Diesel

Al Be Jamun

Pretty Assets
Icerageous

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Beth Case

Nancy Sue Ryan

Dawn M Baker

Carmen Mayabb

Keith L Miller Jr

Julian Tomas Harris
Christopher A Gray
Deanna Searles

Farley M McLendon
Heidi Piper

Allison J Clark McDonald
Trisha Yamber

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Pamela Raad $400.00
Debbie L Hodde $350.00
Tali Terlizzi $250.00
Ann R Gibson $150.00
Jennifer and Christine Gudas $100.00
Kenneth or Laina Banks $90.00
Natalie Brooke Anderson $85.00
Lorna Silver $75.00
Buddy Henn $0.00
Justine Tidwell $0.00
Austin Jung $0.00
Garrett Kind $0.00
Rosciti Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Highrange Ranch LLC $400.00
Debbie L Hodde $350.00
Pamela Raad $250.00
Janae Walker $150.00
Tammy Schuster Benes $100.00
Meaghan Whelan $90.00
Sandra Morgan $85.00
Sandra L Reese $75.00
Jim R Searles $0.00
DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Julia Rose Ray $0.00
Meghan Tierney $0.00
Lynn A Greer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name : Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Sketchie Details

Look N Hott

Al Be Seeing Ya

RR Chocolate Assets
BMQ Almost lllegal
Aint Gota Lot

HRZ Elegant And Blue
Kamanyawannadance
Shesa Hot Selection
Assets Agenda
Certifiably Natural

N A Heartbeat

The Ultimate Gift
Angry Birds

Show Name

Exhibitor Name :

Keith L Miller Jr

Beth Case

Heidi Piper

Alyse B Roberts

Valerie Kearns

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Lynda Danielson

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Jamie English

Scott Allen Jones
Madison A Sargent Davis
Melissa A Thyfault
Stephanie Armellini
Trisha Yamber

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O VT D WIN =
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Hubbout A Dance
HP The Rusty Fox
Beter Late Thn Never
Sleepin

Sensational Asset

Al Be Your Sweet Art
Sleepin In The Park
Mito Been Me

More Than Expected
BL Just Expect Blue
Without Permission
PSU Shaded In Blue
Put Your Spurs On

Exhibitor Name :

Alicia Porter
Angela Fox
Tiina Volmer
Meaghan Whelan
Sara Goldstein
Bridgett Downs
Kelsey McArthur
Janae Walker
Katie Nicoletti
Kyndall-Lynn Bisel
Joanne Taylor
Emily H Fennell
Shelly Boyle

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Nicole/Gary Kuklinski
Laurel Champlin
Margaret E Garwood
Brandi C Scafe

Alexa Frencl

Courtney Archer

Robyn & Emma Garcia
Peyton Bivins

Sunni Chernega Duke LLC
Scott Jones & David Miller
Laurel Brower

Jennifer D'Onofrio

Megan M Hawkins

Windy Oaks Farm LLC

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Highrange Ranch LLC
Angela Fox

Tiina Volmer
Meaghan Whelan

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst

Bridgett Downs
Kelsey McArthur
Janae Walker
Katie Nicoletti
Kyndall-Lynn Bisel
Joanne Taylor
Emily H Fennell
Shelly Boyle

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

1 Look N Hott

2 Willy In The Sky

3 A Boy Named Hoo
4 Kruzen Fora Shu Show
5 Only Sparks Fly

6 Sly And Sultry

7 Im Just Rite

8 Al Be Seeing Ya

9 Signature Moxie
10 Allocate Your Art
11 Shot Of Potential
12 Rios Marecedes
13 Angry Birds

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Laurel Champlin
Sandra Morgan

Tammy Thompson Dyer
Kelley Christy

Tracie Petersak

Marie Helene Dufault
Kimberly S Ipock
Margaret E Garwood
Cindy McEachern Smith
Sue Ann Hartzell

Anna Marie Cooper
Tammy Dewey

Wendy Livingston

Class Name : Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 45

Place Horse Name :

Withoutyoualbeblue
Details Of Willy
Duplicated In Iron
Just Kruzin

That Was A Cold One
Too Hot For Talk

Its Al Ways Sumthing
KM Best N Easy
Happy Pony

Hes Willy Awesome
Doodle Jump

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Melanie Thurston
Paige P Merrill
Andrea Marie Passe
Jennifer Bennett
Jennifer Rosciti
Anjanette Nicolazzo
Austin Jung
Madison Staub
Ashley Conger
Heidi Kling

Linda Lu Kosal

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Laurel Champlin $200.00
Sandra Morgan $180.00
Tammy Thompson Dyer $160.00
Kelley Christy $140.00
Tracie Petersak $120.00
Robert Roger $100.00
Kimberly S Ipock $60.00
Margaret E Garwood $40.00
Cindy McEachern Smith $0.00
Sue Ann Hartzell $0.00
Anna Marie Cooper $0.00
Edward Dewey $0.00
Windy Oaks Farm LLC $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Capall Creek Farm LLC $200.00
Paige P Merrill $180.00
Andrea Marie Passe $160.00
Jennifer Bennett $140.00
Rosciti Quarter Horses LLC $120.00
Anjanette Nicolazzo $100.00
Austin Jung $60.00
Tracy Staub $40.00
Ashley Conger $0.00
Heidi Kling $0.00
Linda Lu Kosal $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Hotforyourhonor
Only Sparks Fly

A Boy Named Hoo
Nodoubtimachipmunk
Maybe The One
Certifiably Natural
Buzzzzn Bout Me
Lucky N The Moonlite
Blue Skys N Mai Tais
HP Somethin Special
Al Les In Wonderland
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Pamela Raad

Tracie Petersak
Tammy Thompson Dyer
Jean Ann Jordan
Michele McLaughlin
Laurel Brower
Maryellen Mumy
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Amy Engelskirger
Christine M Truttmann
Anneene Miller

Class Name : NYATT Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :

Cloaked In Honor
Invious Mister
HRZ First Dance

1 Too Blazin Cool

2 Pretty Darn Haute
3 N A Heartbeat

4 Gota B A Hit

5 Im Too Sleepy

6

7

8

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff

Madison G Reynolds
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Grace Gasper

Madison L Burlett
Madison Kay Scheiner
Sara Koster

Genevieve Ahlstedt

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Pamela Raad $200.00
Tracie Petersak $180.00
Tammy Thompson Dyer $160.00
Jean Ann Jordan $140.00
Michele McLaughlin $120.00
Laurel Brower $100.00
Ken Mumy $60.00
Kelleigh DeMonbrun $40.00
Amy Engelskirger $0.00
Christine M Truttmann $0.00
Starland Ranch LLC $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Madison G Reynolds $0.00
Jennifer D'Onofrio $0.00
Tammy Gasper $0.00
Susan L Burlett $0.00
Madison Kay Scheiner $0.00
Sara Koster $0.00
Genevieve Ahlstedt $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name :

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Under

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Al American Girl

Soo Sophisticated
Night Shades

Red Carpet Rita
Doodle Jump

Lopen Assets

Ani Time Fancy

Al Be Sky High
Dangerously Famous
Earresistibly Hot
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Kcees Cruise Missile

Show Name

LONG RANGE FORECAST

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Nichole Pezan

Natalie Brooke Anderson
Paige Smith

Lily Kosal

Ella Mae Thompson
Bayleigh Austin Schneider
Dakota Andrie

Tyler Brooks

Madison Wade

Christina Snook

Ava Kay Hathaway

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12-14

Class Entries : 26

Place Horse Name :

1 One Hot Kat

2 | Will Be Dancin

3 Betta Believe It

4 Hes Actually Invited
5 Lazy Lopin Guy

6 N A Heartbeat

7 Al Sing The Blues

8 Be All Righteous

9 HRZ First Dance

10 Big Country Kruzer
11 Western Is An Asset
12 Hunting Blue Skies

13 Gota B A Hit

Exhibitor Name :

Cheyenne Augsburger
Cassidy Fritz

Brooke Jolstad

Abigail E Hardy

Sydney Sargent

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Alissa Boersen

Violet Shetler
Genevieve Ahlstedt
Alexa Black

Camryn S Gibson
Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman
Grace Gasper

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Tera Gore

Nichole Pezan

Natalie Brooke Anderson
Capall Creek Farm LLC
Linda Lu Kosal

Ella Mae Thompson
Bayleigh Austin Schneider
Dakota Andrie

Patti & Anthony Cerio
Madison Wade

Christina Snook

Joanna Joy Bronson

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

James P Collier, Jr
Cassidy Fritz

Julie Jolstad
Abigail E Hardy
Sydney Sargent
Jennifer D'Onofrio
Alissa Boersen
Violet Shetler
Genevieve Ahlstedt
Alexa Black

Sarah S Gibson
Sumner Performance Horses
Tammy Gasper

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15-18

Class Entries ; 41

Place Horse Name :

1 Too Blazin Cool

2 BMQ Almost lllegal
3 Fightin Off Sleep

4 Hotforyourhonor

5 Me Myself And Sky
6 Im Too Sleepy

7 Pretty Darn Haute

8 Armed N Serious

9 Imma Be A Cowboy
10 Good Ridin Machine
11 Too Lazy To Zip

12 HRZ Elegant And Blue
13 Al Have This Dance
14 Invious Mister

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)
Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

Class Entries : 18

Place Horse Name :

1 Red Carpet Rita

2 Just Alotta Time

3 Slew Of Details

4 Al American Girl

5 | Will Be Dancin

6 Hunting Blue Skies
7 Betta Believe It

8 Western Is An Asset
9 Gonna Get Ya Good
10 Soo Sophisticated

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff

Alexa Frencl

Peyton Baxter

Lauren Judith Raad
Abigail Berry

Madison L Burlett
Madison G Reynolds
Ashley Lorraine Aliff
Abby Querry

Madison Musser
Lauren Irene Carnahan
Emma Garcia

Bailey Nicole Troutman
Sara Koster

Exhibitor Name :

Paige Smith

Emily Yates
Kaydee Bennett
Emma Grace Gore
Cassidy Fritz

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Brooke Jolstad
Camryn S Gibson
Rilynn Lindsay
Nichole Pezan

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

10/28/18

Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Alexa Frencl $90.00
Ginger Baxter $80.00
Pamela Raad $70.00
Jennifer ) Goss $60.00
Susan L Burlett $45.00
Madison G Reynolds $30.00
Ashley Lorraine Aliff $25.00
Abby Querry $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Lauren Irene Carnahan $0.00
Robyn & Emma Garcia $0.00
Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma $0.00
Sara Koster $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Capall Creek Farm LLC
Amanda Yates

Kaydee Bennett

Tera Gore

Cassidy Fritz

Sumner Performance Horses
Julie Jolstad

Sarah S Gibson

Rilynn Lindsay

Nichole Pezan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

Class Entries ;: 51

Place Horse Name :

Hotforyourhonor
Heres Hopin Im Hot
Me Myself And Sky
Gota B A Hit

Call Me A Hottie
The Red Factor
This Sheik Rocks
Mist My Invitation
Armed N Serious
Inkryminating
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Lauren Judith Raad

Payton Ann Boutelle

Abigail Berry

Grace Gasper

Bella Rosa

Marla Leone

Renee S Conklin

Madeline Catherine Passmore
Ashley Lorraine Aliff

Emme Lantis

Class Name : Green Junior Trail

Class Entries : 86

Place Horse Name :

1 Hil Have A Taco

2 Im Hott Youre Nott
3 Scooter Brown

4 Only One Request

5 Flat Out Lopin

6 HP Goody Gumdrops
7 Seein Double Images
8 Like My Lope

9 KM Genuinely Best
10 Good At Da Bar

11 Figured Im Invited
12 Daddy Doesnt Know
13 | Am The Party

Exhibitor Name :

Jason Gilliam
Shannon M Vroegh
Eugene Spagnola
Bruce Vickery
Kelly McDowall
Bruce Vickery
Whitney Lagace
Holden Jung
Jennifer Louise Paul
Terry Cross

Torey Roderick
Blake Weis
Jonathan Meilleur

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Pamela Raad $100.00
Payton Ann Boutelle $90.00
Jennifer ) Goss $80.00
Tammy Gasper $70.00
Rebekah Rosa $60.00
B & A Enterprise Managemen $45.00
Renee S Conklin $30.00
Robert & Janet Passmore $25.00
Ashley Lorraine Aliff $0.00
Mark/Jimsey Miller $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Loretta S Grossnickle $400.00
Mary Ann Carr $350.00
Lauren Judith Raad $250.00
Scott Allen Reinartz $150.00
Darlene Schwab $100.00
Dr Gail Mason $90.00
Ashley Grasso $85.00
Kristin N Crumpton Mangosii $75.00
Emma Gale Brown $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Marie-France D'Hondt $0.00
Caroline Cavallo $0.00
Dr. Ted Filandrianos $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Green Senior Trail

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

35
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My Only Good Shoes
No Doubt Im Trouble
Unequaled Invitation
Born Twice As Hot
Blazin To The Moon
A Certain Amiga
Baby Im Comin For U
No Time For Sleepin
Lazy For Sure

KM Honey Of A Bo
Just Call Me Lazy

Exhibitor Name :

Jennifer Louise Paul
Bradley Ost

Jeff A Mellott

Carly Veldman Parks
Jonathan Meilleur
Bruce Vickery
Martin Doustou
Colton LaSusa
Justin Wheeler
Andrey Ferreir
Cody Campbell

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Emma Grace Gore
Madison Nirenstein

Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Aro
Kay Mason / Melinda Clark

Madison Hurley
Kari Jewell
Charlotte Sheriff
Karen Cias

Johnny L Tart
Rebecca C McCain
Sharon Baumgardt

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Junior Trail

Class Entries : 75

Place Horse Name :

1 Lets Ride

2 Hereicomagain

3 Party Favours

4 A Soxy Dream

5 Scooter Brown

6 VS Heart Stopper

7 Hil Have A Taco

8 Memphis Bound

9 Shes Willy Awesome
10 Lazyboy

11 Code For A Goodtime
12 Ona Good Kiss

13 Who Invited RL

14 Zippin A Breeze

Exhibitor Name :

Alexandria Falk
Deanna Searles
William Knabenshue
Michael R Colvin
Eugene Spagnola
Blake Weis

Clint Ainsworth
Jess Bergantzel
Clint Ainsworth
Jennifer Louise Paul
Sheala Kelley Peters
Deanna Searles
Bruce Walquist
Troy Lehn

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Rickie Bryner
Katherine K Tobin
Kara Sisco

Angela H Wade
Lauren Judith Raad
Laurie C TeWinkle
Loretta S Grosshickle
Koleen Herlocker
Janice Warford

Jolene M Mierzejewski

Robert Wingo
Susan K Johns

Whitney L Walquist Vicars

Alexandra Chavez

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Senior Trail

Class Entries : 105

Place Horse Name :
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Only When Considered
Some Hot Potential
Investin A Goodbar
Only Temptation
Gettin Hot

Talk About Lazy
Snap Krackle Pop
Always Lopin Sober
Flashin Allthe Girls
Range To A Te

So Good To B Me
Heza Radical Zip
Lover Treat Me Good

Show Name :

Class Name : Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 56

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Hil Have A Taco
Code Red Charlie
Hot Rockin Potential
The Perfect Kryme
Hotroddin Ona Harley
Lethals Hot Weapon
Ms Mae Flash

Dress To Be Invited
PF Shy Guy

Investin A Goodbar
Shes Zippen N Style

Exhibitor Name :

Terry Cross
Jennifer Louise Paul
Bruce Vickery
Bruce Vickery
Reid Thomas
Bruce Vickery
Blake Weis
Jason Gilliam
Torey Roderick
Jessica Ross
Blake Weis
Jason Martin
Blake Weis

Exhibitor Name :

Katie L Grossnickle
Daniel S Carlson
Elizabeth Rinder
Angela H Wade
Meaghan Whelan
Carey Nowacek
Brandy L Baldwin-Bunting
Dale Ashley Laplace
Carly Epp

Scott Allen Reinartz
Danielle E Watson

Touched N Moonlite/Touche Ashley Hadlock

One Hot Drama Mama

Angela H Wade

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Tiffanie Burya

Emma Gale Brown
Scott Allen Reinartz
Emily M Maul

Ella Petak

Hannah Mowrey Clarke
Twylla Lynn Brown
Katie L Grossnickle
Marie-France D'Hondt
Isabel Carmen Scobie
Caroline Cavallo
Bonnie Sheren

Lily E Anderson

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Loretta S Grosshickle
Patricia Carlson
Elizabeth Rinder
Angela H Wade
Meaghan Whelan
Carey Nowacek
Christa L Baldwin
Michael Laplace
Carly Epp

Scott Allen Reinartz
Danielle E Watson
Ashley Hadlock
Angela H Wade

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries : 43

Place Horse Name :
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Good To Be Macho
The Hot Intern

Im Pretty Lazy
Xtreme Krymsun

PF Put It N Park
Suddenly A Good Bar
Check This Machine

Won Lopin RV Machine

No Question Im Lazy
UF A Certain Star
More Radical

RV Won Good Version

Exhibitor Name :

Ben DeBrouwer
Philipp Roos
Teresa Kohman
Sherri L Hennis
Debra Craig
Katherine K Tobin
Kimberly A Best
Vickie Kent
Lisa Neiberger
Gayle Scharf
Bonnie Sheren
Ronnie Kent

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Ben DeBrouwer $200.00
Philipp Roos $180.00
Teresa Kohman $160.00
Sherri L Hennis $140.00
Debra Craig $120.00
Katherine K Tobin $100.00
Kimberly A Best $60.00
Vickie Kent $40.00
Neiberger Performance Hors¢ $0.00
Gayle Scharf $0.00
Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Ronnie Kent $0.00
10/28/18

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 33

Place Horse Name :
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Check This Machine
Hez Kool

Really Sudden

Pass Me Good
Machine Power
Born Blazed

Good As Expected
Bettin Im Best
Twice The Chocolate
Hot Fudge Java
Good Time Blazer
Without Regret
Beau Patrick

Exhibitor Name :

Kelly Rauschenbach
Carly Estreich-Lueck
Kelly Rauschenbach
Tyler Ebnet
Rebecca L Bunting
Cassie Riggert
Kaylee Swanigan
Vito Latini

Kristen Torre
Rhonda Clancey
Kelley Mundrick
Tiffany A Smith
Tanya Mullenix

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Kimberly A Best
Carly Estreich-Lueck
Kelly Rauschenbach
Tyler Ebnet
Rebecca L Bunting
Cassie Riggert
Angela Stanhope
Christina Sakalas
Kristen Torre
Michele Grasso
Kelley Mundrick
Tiffany A Smith
Tanya Mullenix

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries ; 21

Place Horse Name :

Come N Get Ya Some
UF A Certain Star
Gimmea Charlie Horse
Smooth N Chocolatey
Won Good RV Machine
Shes Willy Awesome
NV My Hot Rod

Lopin By My Dreams
Too Tuff To Kiss
Extend The Previews
Zippin Dandy Doll
Irresistibly Hot
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Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Gary Holme

Gayle Scharf

Julie L Bernick
Renee Morgenstern
Patrick J Riley
Janice Warford
Michelle Starkey
Andra Angle
Janet N Chase
Heidi Ann Oosting
Jane L Knelly
Debra Sharp

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Trail 11 & Under

Class Entries : 18

Place Horse Name :

Lonesome At The Bar
Soo Sophisticated
Thissecretsakeeper
Array Of Heaven
Sweet Talking Mo
Hot Chips A Blaze
Certainly Not

Roses Only

Kcees Cruise Missile
RL Designed Only

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Nichole Pezan

Abigail Parker-Spratt Dunlevy
Addison Rose Hubbard
Madeline Rippeon

Taylor Hinely

Elivia Papcun

Isabella Buckley

Ava Kay Hathaway

Sadia Horel

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Gary Holme $200.00
Gayle Scharf $180.00
Julie L Bernick $160.00
Angela H Wade $140.00
Patrick J Riley $120.00
Janice Warford $100.00
Michelle Starkey $60.00
Jessica Angle $40.00
Janet N Chase $0.00
Heidi Ann Qosting $0.00
Kenidee Thomas $0.00
Kirk R/Debra Sharp $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00
Owner Name:

Kyleigh Buhl

Nichole Pezan
Elizabeth Dunlevy
Addison Rose Hubbard
Cindy Jarrett

Taylor Hinely

Dawn Marie Papcun
William M Buckley
Joanna Joy Bronson
Erin Buckley

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Trail 12-14

Class Entries : 40

Place Horse Name :
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Hez Purely Dynamic
Huntin For Candy
Hand Made Machine
HF Krymsun Elegance
Nearly Chocolate
Ima Tuff Barpasser
Sleepy N | Know It
Blazing Hot N Gold
Huntin Hotty Tottys
Lopin On A Goodbar
Tall Dark And Good

Exhibitor Name :

Sidney Kay Dunham
Cheyenne Augsburger
Grant Mastin

Evelyn E Doles
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Caroline Fredenburg
Briley Czerwinski
Alexia Tordoff

Jayna Lagace

Addisyn Albers

Calen M Braden

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Trent Eugene Dunham
James P Collier, Jr
Melissa Armstrong
Sarah Shoemake-Doles
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Caroline Fredenburg
Briley Czerwinski

Wild Oats Farm
Whitney Lagace
Addisyn Albers

Calen M Braden

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Trail 15-18

Class Entries : 53

Place Horse Name :
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Cruize

Some Hot Potential
UF A Certain Star
Blazeless

Figure On Fancy
Hereicomagain
Essentially Good
Too Hot To Frisk
Chex Out My Lope
Chilln Ona Dirt Road
Machine Power
Blazin Onthe Horizon
Moonlite Madnez

Exhibitor Name :

Sabrina Janis

Emma Gale Brown
Kacie Scharf

Molly Moden
Mackenzie Doescher
Taylor Searles
Grace Ann Himes
Cameron Crenwelge
Rachel Kruchten
Klair Merrell
Kathryn Bunting
Sabrina Janis
Natalia Devencenty

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Stephanie Checo Janis
Emma Gale Brown
Gayle Scharf

Eric Moden
Mackenzie Doescher
Katherine K Tobin
Penni Himes
Cameron Crenwelge
Kristine Kruchten
Klair Merrell

Rebecca L Bunting
Stephanie Checo Janis
Natalia Devencenty

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Trail 13 & Under

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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VS Born To Be Good
Lopin On A Goodbar
Rv Miracle Machine
Platinum Sunsation
Dont | Look Good
Cadillac In Black
Mommadidnraisenofool
Soo Sophisticated
Sterling Assets

Kcees Cruise Missile
Lonesome At The Bar
KM Honey Of A Bo
Gonna Get Ya Good
One Classy Gucci
Tall Dark And Good

Exhibitor Name :

Carley Rutledge
Addisyn Albers

Ella Roberts

Nicole Goosen
Lenora Roberts

Kyla Jackson

Kylie Lauren Babcock
Nichole Pezan

Violet Shetler

Ava Kay Hathaway
Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Rebecca C McCain
Rilynn Lindsay

Piper Anderson
Calen M Braden

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Carley Rutledge
Addisyn Albers
Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Theunis Goosen
Alexandra Potts

Kyla Jackson

Kylie Lauren Babcock
Nichole Pezan

Violet Shetler

Joanna Joy Bronson
Kyleigh Buhl
Rebecca C McCain
Rilynn Lindsay

Amy Anderson

Calen M Braden

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Trail 14-18

Class Entries : 42

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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VS Costar

Hez A Croud Pleaser
Goodbar Had A Dream
Lover Treat Me Good
Sure A Hot Krymsun
Grace Zipsinthe Rein
Branded Stylish
Never Sudden

Ruby Due Good

Hot Dashin Miss

The Best Rain Yet

Exhibitor Name :

Jentry Honor Shandley
Nicole Rose Griffo
Savannah Relick

Lily E Anderson
Lydia Brahler
Matthew Siefker
Emory Faison

Nya Kearns

Taylor Joyce Ramsey
Kade Gower
Margaret Sever

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Jentry Honor Shandley
Nicole Rose Griffo
Savannah Relick

Lily E Anderson
Annie Brahler
Matthew Siefker
Emory Faison

Brad Kearns

Taylor Joyce Ramsey
Brenda Gower
Margaret Sever

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Western Riding

Class Entries : 44

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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HP Prime Time
Zippin A Breeze

Ona Good Kiss
Wearin Only Moonlite
Just found Chocolate
Won Vital Code RV
Afraid Inthedark Too
Potentialy Zipped

A Certain Amiga
Sleepinwithmybootson
HP Satin Dream

VS Top Gun

Cracking The Code

Exhibitor Name :

Charlie Cole
Troy Lehn
Deanna Searles
Brad A Jewett
Carli A Pitts
Charlie Cole
Micah L Hansen
Anthony Montes
Anthony Montes
Julie Schmidt
Bradley Ost
Micah L Hansen
Bradley Ost

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Kaleena Weakly $400.00
Alexandra Chavez $350.00
Susan K Johns $250.00
Hanna Iselin Olaussen $150.00
Sally Almond $100.00
Eric J Mendrysa $90.00
Adilynn Friesen $85.00
Kenneth or Laina Banks $75.00
Kari Jewell $0.00
Round Meadow Ranch Equine $0.00
Jannee and Dominic Pugliani $0.00
Christina Hansen $0.00
Dan Yeager $0.00
10/28/18

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Junior Western Riding

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Zippin A Breeze
HP Prime Time

VS Lady In Red
Cool Cruzen Lady
VS Heart Stopper
Hereicomagain
Won Vital Code RV
Ona Good Kiss

On My Level

The Silver Foxx
Lets Ride

Lookin Good In Red
Armani Assets
Ramblin Mann

Exhibitor Name :

Troy Lehn
Charlie Cole
Kristen Glover Galyean
Blake Weis
Blake Weis
Deanna Searles
Charlie Cole
Deanna Searles
Michael R Colvin
Reid Thomas
Alexandria Falk
Theodore Grose

Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins

Bradley Ost

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Alexandra Chavez
Kaleena Weakly
Kristen Glover Galyean
Jane Humes
Laurie C TeWinkle
Katherine K Tobin
Eric J Mendrysa
Susan K Johns
Shannon Cairone
Larisa Affeldt
Rickie Bryner

Gail Brown

Megan M Hawkins
Darla J Blanchard

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Senior Western Riding

Class Entries : 48

Place Horse Name :

1 Heza Radical Zip

2 Strawberri Wine

3 More Radical

4 Snap Krackle Pop

5 Lopin For A Chex

6 The Perfect Kryme

7 Elis A Sleepin

8 All But Sudden

9 Huntin By Moonlite
10 Nothin Compares
11 Its a Good Pleasure
12 Dunit On The Range
13 Invitemeforchocolate
14 Made By J

15 Sleeptite

Exhibitor Name :

Jason Martin
Anthony Montes
Charlie Cole
Blake Weis

Jim R Searles
Michael R Colvin
Jason Martin
Charlie Cole
Reid Thomas
Charlie Cole
Deanna Searles
Blake Weis
Robin Frid

Gil Galyean
Bradley Ost

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Bonnie Sheren

Laina P Banks

Bonnie Sheren

Twylla Lynn Brown

Susan K Johns

Angela H Wade

Carol L Thomsen

Rob and Jane Platten Huver
Sarah Orsak

Carol L Thomsen

Susan K Johns

Jane Humes

Kathryn Anne Lisabeth
Cory Seebach/Candice Hall
Bonnie Sheren

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Lopin For A Chex
The Perfect Kryme
Huntin By Moonlite
Version Of Goodbar
Its a Good Pleasure
Made By J

Cool To Be Invited
RA Undisputed
Invitemeforchocolate
All But Sudden
Krymsun N Gold

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Jeffrey Johns

Angela H Wade

Sarah Orsak

Sarah Lebsock

Jeffrey Johns

Candice Hall

Bailey Cook

Katherine K Tobin
Kathryn Anne Lisabeth
Robert D Huver Il

Bethany Anne Valentine

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Susan K Johns

Angela H Wade

Sarah Orsak

Sarah Lebsock

Susan K Johns

Cory Seebach/Candice Hall
Vaughn and Jill Cook
Katherine K Tobin

Kathryn Anne Lisabeth
Rob and Jane Platten Huver
Bethany Anne Valentine

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Riding

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :
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Strawberri Wine

UF A Certain Star
Absolute Best Asset
More Radical

Won Lopin RV Machine
PF Put It N Park
Bringing On The Best
Invest With The Best
All Three Gears

The Krymsun Moon

Exhibitor Name :

Laina P Banks

Gayle Scharf

Elizabeth Brown
Bonnie Sheren

Vickie Kent

Debra Craig

Cynthia Keeton Rosson
Debbie Hill

Shelley Treitz

Barbara Messinger

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Laina P Banks

Gayle Scharf

Taylor B Brown

Bonnie Sheren

Vickie Kent

Debra Craig

Cynthia Keeton Rosson
Debbie Hill

Shelley Treitz

Barbara Messinger

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : 31

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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UF A Certain Star
Absolute Best Asset
Sudden Persuasion
Invest With The Best
Sleepin In The Cafe
Pleasure Do N Biznus
Born Blazed

Dont Skip Will

Cool To Be Invited
RR The Best Man

Exhibitor Name :

Gayle Scharf
Elizabeth Brown
Miranda J Mitten
Debbie Hill

Rowdy Bentham

Mary Goos

Cassie Riggert

Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Bailey Cook

Cathy Perron Lapalme

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Gayle Scharf

Taylor B Brown
Miranda J Mitten
Debbie Hill

Rowdy Bentham

Mary Goos

Cassie Riggert

Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Vaughn and Jill Cook
Cathy Perron Lapalme

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

Hot Chips A Blaze
Ima Tuff Barpasser
Platinum Sunsation
Potentially Money

A Well Oiled Machine
Sterling Assets

NO v A WN =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Taylor Hinely
Caroline Fredenburg
Nicole Goosen

Lyla Bellar

Lily Caroline Corbin
Violet Shetler

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg

Class Name : Youth Western Riding 14-18

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

1 Gettin Hot

2 They Call Me Jake

3 Wearin Only Moonlite
4 One Hot Big Leaguer
5 VS Costar

6 Sleepinwithmybootson
7 A Good Order

8 Hez Purely Dynamic
9 Promotional Asset
10 Blazeless

11 UF A Certain Star

12 Cruize

13 Hereicomagain

Exhibitor Name :

Ella Petak

Kamiah R McGrath
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Jillian Stopperich
Jentry Honor Shandley
Lilian C Woodruff
Lillian E Hirschfeld
Sidney Kay Dunham
Cori Cansdale

Molly Moden

Kacie Scharf

Sabrina Janis

Taylor Searles

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $475.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Taylor Hinely $100.00
Caroline Fredenburg $90.00
Theunis Goosen $80.00
Lyla Bellar $70.00
Lily Caroline Corbin $60.00
Violet Shetler $45.00
Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $30.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Ella Petak $100.00
Kamiah R McGrath $90.00
Hanna Iselin Olaussen $80.00
Jillian Stopperich $70.00
Jentry Honor Shandley $60.00
Round Meadow Ranch Equine $45.00
Benjamin Glen Hirschfeld $30.00
Trent Eugene Dunham $25.00
Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Eric Moden $0.00
Gayle Scharf $0.00
Stephanie Checo Janis $0.00
Katherine K Tobin $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

10/28/18

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $100.00
2 Hot Chips A Blaze Taylor Hinely Taylor Hinely $90.00
3 A Well Oiled Machine Lily Caroline Corbin Lily Caroline Corbin $80.00
4 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $70.00
5 Ima Tuff Barpasser Caroline Fredenburg Caroline Fredenburg $60.00
6 Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $45.00
7 Cant Be Duplicated Lauren Adali Deeds Gretchen Adele Deeds $30.00
8 JCH Boo Yah Lauren Adali Deeds Gretchen Adele Deeds $25.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18
Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Riding 14-18
Class Entries : 23 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Gettin Hot Ella Petak Ella Petak $100.00
2 VS Costar Jentry Honor Shandley Jentry Honor Shandley $90.00
3 VS Highroller Ashley Roach Ashley Roach $80.00
4 Never Sudden Nya Kearns Brad Kearns $70.00
5 Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Iselin Olaussen $60.00
6 Won Lopin RV Machine Justin Clay Arrington Vickie Kent $45.00
7 Afraid Inthedark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen $30.00
8 Zippos Kat Man Do Catrina Guenther Sharon Atma $25.00
9 Hez Purely Dynamic Sidney Kay Dunham Trent Eugene Dunham $0.00
10 Lets Ride Rickie Bryner Rickie Bryner $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name :

Class Name : Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries ;: 59

Place Horse Name :
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Solo Invested
Who Invited RL
Amazin Dream
HP The Rusty Fox

Touched N Moonlite/Touche

Won Vital Code RV
Beter Late Thn Never
No Time For Sleepin
Lethals Hot Weapon
Dont Skip Will

He Sips Moonshine
PF Shy Guy

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Tony J Anderman
Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Jessica Baird

Angela Fox

Ashley Hadlock
Eric J Mendrysa
Tiina Volmer

Karen Cias

Carey Nowacek
Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Nicole Barnes

Carly Epp

Class Name : Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 42

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Strawberri Wine

Izzy Got It

No Question Im Lazy
Rumors Only
Cracking The Code
Dont Need A Mirror
Won RV Ridin Machine
Absolute Best Asset
Give Me The Goods
Good As Expected
Consider Me Lazy
Sega Luck

Rios Marecedes

Exhibitor Name :

Laina P Banks
Leena Volmer
Lisa Neiberger
Joe Whitt

Dan Yeager
Brenda Howell
Angela Casey Dillahunty
Elizabeth Brown
Anne Wilson
Angela Stanhope
Lynn E Campbell
Jackie Marlow
Tammy Dewey

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Tony J Anderman
Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Jessica Baird

Angela Fox

Ashley Hadlock
Eric J Mendrysa
Tiina Volmer

Karen Cias

Carey Nowacek
Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Nicole Barnes

Carly Epp

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Laina P Banks
Leena Volmer

Neiberger Performance Hors¢

Joe Whitt

Dan Yeager

Christa L Baldwin
Angela Casey Dillahunty
Taylor B Brown

Anne Wilson

Angela Stanhope

Lynn E Campbell
Alexandra T Marlow
Edward Dewey

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :
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Good As Expected
Lifes Good

Sleepin In The Cafe
Candy Coded Red
Icecream

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Shes Zippen N Style
Always Hottish
Huntin For Faith
Mega Lazy

Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 31

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Consider Me Lazy
Goodbars Intuition
Absolute Best Asset
Cowboy Guns Blazing
Remember The Redhead
She Invests In Signs
Huntin With Cash

Blue Skys N Mai Tais
Good Kinda Lazy

Exhibitor Name :

Kaylee Swanigan
Courtney Moritz

Rowdy Bentham

Jessica L Pinisetti
Hanna Hedderick
Michelle Savage
Danielle E Watson
Denise Lynn McCormick
Sarah Elizabeth Carr
Jennifer Withers

Exhibitor Name :

Lynn E Campbell
Helen E Rose
Elizabeth Brown
Taunya L Momberger
Mindy L Lamontagne
Lisa Scott-Reiss

Lori Mahassel

Amy Engelskirger
Laurie Kerr

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Angela Stanhope
Courtney Moritz

Rowdy Bentham

Big Star Stables

Hanna Hedderick
Michelle Savage
Danielle E Watson
Denise Lynn McCormick
Matt and Mary Ann Carr
Jennifer Withers

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Lynn E Campbell
Helen E Rose

Taylor B Brown
Taunya L Momberger
Mindy L Lamontagne
Lisa Scott-Reiss

Lori Mahassel

Amy Engelskirger
David Kerr

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 43

Place Horse Name :

Zips Bossy Chip
Essentially Good
Figure On Fancy
Greedy Ghost
Earn An Invitation

That Sudden Smile

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Potentially Money
Slew Of Details

=
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 11 & Under

Class Entries : 24

Place Horse Name :

Flashy Invite
Soo Sophisticated

Check My Smile

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Golden And Good
Shear Pleasure

=
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Grace Zipsinthe Rein
Sure A Hot Krymsun

Good Ridin Machine
Goodnready To Rumble

Kcees Cruise Missile
My Only Good Shoes

BMQ Show Me The Mony

Lonesome At The Bar
Playin For The Crowd

Exhibitor Name :

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Grace Ann Himes
Mackenzie Doescher
Rosella "Jojo" Roberson
Alexa Frencl

Matthew Siefker

Lydia Brahler

Elizabeth Grace Meerman
Madison Musser

Emma Parrish

Lyla Bellar

Kaydee Bennett

Exhibitor Name :

Ava Kay Hathaway
Emma Grace Gore
Allyssa Dawn Paul
Nichole Pezan

Jillian Jefferson

Liliana Lescun

Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Autumn Zundel

Nathan Carson
Samantha Megan Swank

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Penni Himes $0.00
Mackenzie Doescher $0.00
J.D. Roberson $0.00
Alexa Frencl $0.00
Matthew Siefker $0.00
Annie Brahler $0.00
Elizabeth Grace Meerman $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Emma Parrish $0.00
Lyla Bellar $0.00
Kaydee Bennett $0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Joanna Joy Bronson $100.00
Emma Grace Gore $90.00
Allyssa Dawn Paul $80.00
Nichole Pezan $70.00
Jillian Jefferson $60.00
Heidi L Leitza-Lescun $45.00
Kyleigh Buhl $30.00
Patricia A Kelly $25.00
Nathan Carson $0.00
Kristina Marie Swank $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 12-14

Class Entries : 46

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Ima Tuff Barpasser Caroline Fredenburg Caroline Fredenburg $100.00
2 Slew Of Details Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett $90.00
3 Touching Invitation Alexis Rutledge Alexis Rutledge $80.00
4 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman Sumner Performance Horses $70.00
5 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $60.00
6 HomeField Advantage Karissa Shank Karissa Shank $45.00
7 Been Bar Hoppin Sydney Sargent Sydney Sargent $30.00
8 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Ashley Rutledge Roberts $25.00
9 HF Krymsun Elegance Evelyn E Doles Sarah Shoemake-Doles $0.00
10 Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $0.00
11 Stylin Sophisticated Kyla Marie Jeffries Kyla Marie Jeffries $0.00
12 Gotta Lotta Lazy Allyson Schuster Allyson Schuster $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 15-18

Class Entries : 80

Place Horse Name :

1 Krymsun Belle

2 Zips Bossy Chip

3 Best Gift Yet

4 Essentially Good

5 Virtually Perfect

6 Figure On Fancy

7 Some Hot Potential
8 Scooter Brown

9 Goodnready To Rumble
10 The Rockn Hour

11 Good Ridin Machine
12 Chex Out My Lope
13 Super Yellow Doc
14 Earn An Invitation

Exhibitor Name :

Mallory Vroegh

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Alexandrea Nicole Albright
Grace Ann Himes
Mackenzie Matthews
Mackenzie Doescher
Emma Gale Brown
Lauren Judith Raad
Emma Parrish

Allison Elaine Flanagan
Madison Musser

Rachel Kruchten

Emily Ambrose

Alexa Frencl

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Mallory Vroegh $100.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $90.00
Alexandrea Nicole Albright $80.00
Penni Himes $70.00
Mackenzie Matthews $60.00
Mackenzie Doescher $45.00
Emma Gale Brown $30.00
Lauren Judith Raad $25.00
Emma Parrish $0.00
Brianna Schoenlein $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Kristine Kruchten $0.00
Emily Ambrose $0.00
Alexa Frencl $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

VS Born To Be

Greedy Ghost

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Sleep Walking

=
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Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Inkryminating

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Jet Set Invitation

Good

My Only Good Shoes

Lonesome At The Bar
Slew Of Details
Kcees Cruise Missile
Check My Smile

Dont | Look Good

Hunting Blue Skies

Exhibitor Name :

Alexis Potts
Carley Rutledge
Emma Grace Gore
June Roberson

Addison Nalle-lIcenhour

Kaydee Bennett
Ava Kay Hathaway
Liliana Lescun
Lenora Roberts
Cassidy Fritz

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Alexis Potts

Carley Rutledge
Emma Grace Gore
J.D. Roberson
Kyleigh Buhl
Kaydee Bennett
Joanna Joy Bronson

Heidi L Leitza-Lescun

Alexandra Potts
Cassidy Fritz

Sumner Performance Horses

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

65

Too Early For Sleep
Hez A Croud Pleaser
Grace Zipsinthe Rein
Pretty And Good
Touching Invitation
One Hot Kuervo

The Red Factor
The Rockn Hour

Exhibitor Name :

Clare Swanson
Nicole Rose Griffo
Matthew Siefker
Ashley Yoder
Alexis Rutledge
Jessica Garvin
Emme Lantis
Marla Leone

Allison Elaine Flanagan

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Chelsea E Carlson $100.00
Nicole Rose Griffo $90.00
Matthew Siefker $80.00
Ashley/Serina Yoder $70.00
Alexis Rutledge $60.00
Michael Garvin $45.00
Mark/Jimsey Miller $30.00
B & A Enterprise Managemen $25.00
Brianna Schoenlein $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 56

Place Horse Name :

1 Stretch Machine

2 The Perfect Kryme

3 Imma American Made
4 Who Invited RL

5 Version Of Goodbar
6 Always Lopin Sober

7 Made By Charlie

8 Zippin A Breeze

9 HP The Rusty Fox

10 Beter Late Thn Never
11 Eyed Be In A Jam

12 Hez Kool

13 Dont Skip Will

14 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer
15 Cool To Be Invited

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Michelle Forness
Angela H Wade
Andrea Foss
Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Sarah Lebsock

Katie L Grossnickle
Daniel S Carlson
Kaylee Mellott
Angela Fox

Tiina Volmer

Kate Toomey Evans
Carly Estreich-Lueck
Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Brooke Ingstad
Bailey Cook

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 36

Place Horse Name :

Cracking The Code
Come N Get Ya Some
One Hot Big Leaguer
RA Undisputed

Its a Good Pleasure
No Question Im Lazy
Strawberri Wine

PF Put It N Park
Definately A First
Rios Marecedes

KM Born To Be Best
Izzy Got It

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Dan Yeager

Gary Holme
Lauren Stopperich
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Lisa Neiberger
Laina P Banks
Debra Craig
Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
Tammy Dewey
Brister B Shum
Leena Volmer

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Michelle Forness $200.00
Angela H Wade $180.00
Andrea Foss $160.00
Whitney L Walquist Vicars $140.00
Sarah Lebsock $120.00
Katie L Grossnickle $100.00
Patricia Carlson $60.00
Alexandra Chavez $40.00
Angela Fox $0.00
Tiina Volmer $0.00
Kate Toomey Evans $0.00
Carly Estreich-Lueck $0.00
Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00
Brooke Ingstad $0.00
Vaughn and Jill Cook $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Dan Yeager $200.00
Gary Holme $180.00
Jillian Stopperich $160.00
Katherine K Tobin $140.00
Susan K Johns $120.00
Neiberger Performance Horse¢ $100.00
Laina P Banks $60.00
Debra Craig $40.00
Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
Edward Dewey $0.00
Brister B Shum $0.00
Leena Volmer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 36

Place Horse Name :

Cool To Be Invited
On My Level

Good As Expected
Eyed Be In A Jam
Black Ty Invitation
Icecream

Huntin For Faith
SH Counting Stars
Without Regret
Lopin So Lazy

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Busted For Lopenlazy

Exhibitor Name :

Bailey Cook
Shannon Cairone
Kaylee Swanigan
Kate Toomey Evans
Eilish Mary Anderson
Hanna Hedderick
Taylor Kungle

Sarah Elizabeth Carr
Kara Flentje

Tiffany A Smith
Hannah Wagner

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Vaughn and Jill Cook
Shannon Cairone
Angela Stanhope
Kate Toomey Evans
Eilish Mary Anderson
Hanna Hedderick
Taylor Kungle

Matt and Mary Ann Carr
Kara Flentje

Tiffany A Smith
Hannah Wagner

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 36

Place Horse Name :

Lazyboy

O No Not Again
Zippopotamister
Moon Me

Zippin Dandy Doll

AUV AN WN R

Cowboy Guns Blazing

Exhibitor Name :

Taunya L Momberger
Jolene M Mierzejewski
Pamela Duer

Kristi Tompkins
Laurel Brower

Jane L Knelly

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $900.00

Owner Name:

Taunya L Momberger
Jolene M Mierzejewski
Pamela Duer

Kristi Tompkins
Laurel Brower
Kenidee Thomas

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : NYATT Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 46

Place Horse Name :
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Wearin Only Moonlite
Lover Treat Me Good
Gettin Hot
Essentially Good

VS Costar

Heres Hopin Im Hot
My Lazy Goodbar
Suddenlee Single
Dodge Da Bullit
Midknight Invitation
Prinzziples N Cash
Betta Believe It
Never Sudden

That Sudden Smile

Exhibitor Name :

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Lily E Anderson

Ella Petak

Grace Ann Himes
Jentry Honor Shandley
Payton Ann Boutelle
Lauren Faith Harvey
Sidney More

Megan Hoellrich
Jessica McAllister
Brianna N Merklin
Brooke Jolstad

Nya Kearns

Elizabeth Grace Meerman

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Lily E Anderson

Ella Petak

Penni Himes

Jentry Honor Shandley
Payton Ann Boutelle
Lauren Faith Harvey
Sidney More

Megan Hoellrich
Jessica McAllister
Brianna N Merklin
Julie Jolstad

Brad Kearns

Elizabeth Grace Meerman

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 11 & Under

Class Entries : 18

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O VT D WIN =
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My Only Good Shoes
Roses Only

Kcees Cruise Missile

Im Unleashed
Lonesome At The Bar
Lopen Assets
Dangerously Famous
Playin For The Crowd
Cowboy Causin Mayhem
Hot Chips A Blaze

RR Im For Certain
Mommadidnraisenofool

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Isabella Buckley

Ava Kay Hathaway
Paisley Anderson
Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Ella Mae Thompson
Tyler Brooks
Autumn Zundel
Jillian Jefferson
Taylor Hinely

Emily Yates

Kylie Lauren Babcock

10/28/18

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Emma Grace Gore
William M Buckley
Joanna Joy Bronson
Amy Anderson
Kyleigh Buhl

Ella Mae Thompson
Patti & Anthony Cerio
Patricia A Kelly

Jillian Jefferson
Taylor Hinely

R Dale Cunningham
Kylie Lauren Babcock

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 12-14

Class Entries ; 41

Place Horse Name :

Wearin Only Moonlite
Blazing Hot N Gold
Ima Tuff Barpasser

A Natural Dancer
Nearly Chocolate

Rv Miracle Machine
Jet Set Invitation
Huntin Hotty Tottys
Huntin For Candy
Burn The Invitation
HF Krymsun Elegance
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Alexia Tordoff
Caroline Fredenburg
Lily Richardson
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Ella Roberts

Alexis Potts

Jayna Lagace
Cheyenne Augsburger
Mason Dorsey

Evelyn E Doles

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 15-18

Class Entries : 77

Place Horse Name :

1 Lookin Lazy

2 Moonlite Madnez

3 Krymsun Belle

4 Best Gift Yet

5 Never Sudden

6 Gettin Hot

7 Hereicomagain

8 Lover Treat Me Good
9 VS Costar

10 KM Boshotinvestment
11 Greedy Ghost

12 Some Hot Potential
13 Blazeless

14 Promotional Asset
15 Scooter Brown

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff

Natalia Devencenty
Mallory Vroegh
Alexandrea Nicole Albright
Nya Kearns

Ella Petak

Taylor Searles

Lily E Anderson

Jentry Honor Shandley
Cameron Crenwelge
Rosella "Jojo" Roberson
Emma Gale Brown
Molly Moden

Cori Cansdale

Lauren Judith Raad

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Hanna Iselin Olaussen $100.00
Wild Oats Farm $90.00
Caroline Fredenburg $80.00
Roberta & Lilly Richardson $70.00
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $60.00
Ashley Rutledge Roberts $45.00
Alexis Potts $30.00
Whitney Lagace $25.00
James P Collier, Jr $0.00
Mason Dorsey $0.00
Sarah Shoemake-Doles $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Natalia Devencenty $90.00
Mallory Vroegh $80.00
Alexandrea Nicole Albright $70.00
Brad Kearns $60.00
Ella Petak $45.00
Katherine K Tobin $30.00
Lily E Anderson $25.00
Jentry Honor Shandley $0.00
Cameron Crenwelge $0.00
J.D. Roberson $0.00
Emma Gale Brown $0.00
Eric Moden $0.00
Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Lauren Judith Raad $0.00
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Class Entries : 33 Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned

1 Greedy Ghost June Roberson J.D. Roberson $100.00
2 My Only Good Shoes Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore $90.00
3 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Ashley Rutledge Roberts $80.00
4 Gonna Get Ya Good Rilynn Lindsay Rilynn Lindsay $70.00
5 Cadillac In Black Kyla Jackson Kyla Jackson $60.00
6 Jet Set Invitation Alexis Potts Alexis Potts $45.00
7 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Albers Addisyn Albers $30.00
8 Kcees Cruise Missile Ava Kay Hathaway Joanna Joy Bronson $25.00
9 RL Designed Only Sadia Horel Erin Buckley $0.00
10 Hot Chips A Blaze Taylor Hinely Taylor Hinely $0.00
11 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman Sumner Performance Horses $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

Class Entries : 64

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

1 Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew Siefker Matthew Siefker $100.00
2 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle $90.00
3 That Sudden Smile Elizabeth Grace Meerman Elizabeth Grace Meerman $80.00
4 Zippos Kat Man Do Catrina Guenther Sharon Atma $70.00
5 Formal | Will Be Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers $60.00
6 Too Early For Sleep Clare Swanson Chelsea E Carlson $45.00
7 Gota B A Hit Grace Gasper Tammy Gasper $30.00
8 Call Me Tha Fireman Kylee Williams Donald Williams $25.00
9 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Emma Cress Emma Cress $0.00
10 Invious Mister Sara Koster Sara Koster $0.00
11 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Gracie Ann Marie Howell $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries ; 41

Place Horse Name :

HP The Rusty Fox
Who Invited RL
Beau Patrick

Dont Skip Will
Version Of Goodbar
SH Counting Stars
Lethals Hot Weapon
Hez Kool

PF Shy Guy
Hesleepswiththegirls
Ms Mae Flash

Aint Life Sweet

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

= =
N —, O

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Angela Fox

Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Tanya Mullenix

Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Sarah Lebsock

Kara Flentje

Carey Nowacek

Carly Estreich-Lueck
Carly Epp

Marissa Ledford

Brandy L Baldwin-Bunting
Alexis Taylor

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

Look N Hott

Definately A First

PF Put It N Park

lzzy Got It

Shot Of Potential

Im Just Rite

A Blazing Loper

Sega Luck

Lucky N The Moonlite
Remember The Redhead

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Laurel Champlin

Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
Debra Craig

Leena Volmer

Anna Marie Cooper
Kimberly S Ipock

Amanda Martin-McHollan
Jackie Marlow

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Mindy L Lamontagne

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Angela Fox $200.00
Whitney L Walquist Vicars $180.00
Tanya Mullenix $160.00
Beckie Kerins-Peskin $140.00
Sarah Lebsock $120.00
Kara Flentje $100.00
Carey Nowacek $60.00
Carly Estreich-Lueck $40.00
Carly Epp $0.00
Marissa Ledford $0.00
Christa L Baldwin $0.00
Alexis Taylor $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Laurel Champlin $200.00
Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $180.00
Debra Craig $160.00
Leena Volmer $140.00
Anna Marie Cooper $120.00
Kimberly S Ipock $100.00
Amanda Martin-McHollan $60.00
Alexandra T Marlow $40.00
Kelleigh DeMonbrun $0.00
Mindy L Lamontagne $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 24

Place Horse Name :
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Imma American Made
The Kat Tails

No Doubt Im Trouble
Roses Only

Happy Pony

Without Regret

Shes Zippen N Style
Huntin For Faith
Icecream

The Petite Secret

Exhibitor Name :

Andrea Foss

Darian Renner
Madison Nirenstein
Taylor Kungle
Ashley Conger
Tiffany A Smith
Danielle E Watson
Sarah Elizabeth Carr
Hanna Hedderick
Sheryl Chillson

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Andrea Foss
Darian Renner
Madison Nirenstein
William M Buckley
Ashley Conger
Tiffany A Smith
Danielle E Watson

Matt and Mary Ann Carr

Hanna Hedderick
Sheryl Chillson

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 15

Place Horse Name :

OV AW IN

Im Just Rite
Definately A First
Zippopotamister

No Question Im Lazy
Xtreme Zip

Remember The Redhead

Exhibitor Name :

Kimberly S Ipock

Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

Kristi Tompkins

Lisa Neiberger
Audra Levitte

Mindy L Lamontagne

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $900.00

Owner Name:

Kimberly S Ipock

Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

Kristi Tompkins

Neiberger Performance Hors¢

Audra Levitte
Mindy L Lamontagne

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : NYATT Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 44

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Dancin N The Dirt Natalie Vargo Natalie Vargo $0.00
2 Too Lazy To Zip Lauren Irene Carnahan Lauren Irene Carnahan $0.00
3 Lover Treat Me Good Lily E Anderson Lily E Anderson $0.00
4 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle $0.00
5 HRZ First Dance Genevieve Ahlstedt Genevieve Ahlstedt $0.00
6 Good As Always Claire McDowall Claire McDowall $0.00
7 KM Best N Chic Claire Hickman Claire Hickman $0.00
8 Party In The Breeze Anna Roberson Kim Collins and Anna Robers $0.00
9 Invitations Are Good Lily Ellen Atkinson Lily Ellen Atkinson $0.00
10 So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
11 Im Too Sleepy Madison L Burlett Susan L Burlett $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Class Entries : 26

Place Horse Name :

My Only Good Shoes
Roses Only

Kcees Cruise Missile
Lonesome At The Bar
Impulsive Ben

Im Unleashed
Elegantsofistication
Enterprising To Win
Dangerously Famous
Playin For The Crowd

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

=
o

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Isabella Buckley

Ava Kay Hathaway
Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Madeline Rippeon
Paisley Anderson

Emma Jean Dejong
Maelyn Belle Taule
Tyler Brooks

Autumn Zundel

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Emma Grace Gore $100.00
William M Buckley $90.00
Joanna Joy Bronson $80.00
Kyleigh Buhl $70.00
Alexandra Rippeon $60.00
Amy Anderson $45.00
Emma Jean DeJong $30.00
Maelyn Belle Taule $25.00
Patti & Anthony Cerio $0.00
Patricia A Kelly $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

A Natural Dancer
Big Country Kruzer
Ima Tuff Barpasser
Huntin Hotty Tottys
Blazing Hot N Gold
Huntin For Candy
Nearly Chocolate
Jet Set Invitation
Lazy Lopin Guy
HRZ First Dance
You Stop My Heart

: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12-14
28

Exhibitor Name :

Lily Richardson

Alexa Black

Caroline Fredenburg
Jayna Lagace

Alexia Tordoff
Cheyenne Augsburger
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Alexis Potts

Sydney Sargent
Genevieve Ahlstedt
Mia Wunderlich

: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15-18
45

Exhibitor Name :

1 Too Blazin Cool Olivia Tordoff

2 Dancin N The Dirt Natalie Vargo

3 One Hot Big Leaguer Jillian Stopperich

4 Rumors Are Hot Megan Waldron

5 So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn
6 The Bourne Legacy Isabel Schween

7 Check Required Rebecca Lynn Figueroa
8 KM Best N Chic Claire Hickman

9 They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath

10 Too Lazy To Zip Lauren Irene Carnahan
11 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle
12 Pardon Me Girls Erika Vandevelde

13 Fightin Off Sleep Peyton Baxter

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Roberta & Lilly Richardson $100.00
Alexa Black $90.00
Caroline Fredenburg $80.00
Whitney Lagace $70.00
Wild Oats Farm $60.00
James P Collier, Jr $45.00
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $30.00
Alexis Potts $25.00
Sydney Sargent $0.00
Genevieve Ahlstedt $0.00
Mia Wunderlich $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Natalie Vargo $90.00
Jillian Stopperich $80.00
Megan Waldron $70.00
Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $60.00
Tami L Read-Schween $45.00
Cynthia Ann Figueroa $30.00
Claire Hickman $25.00
Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Lauren Irene Carnahan $0.00
Payton Ann Boutelle $0.00
Erika Vandevelde $0.00
Ginger Baxter $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :
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Sleep Walking

You Stop My Heart
My Only Good Shoes
Gonna Get Ya Good
One Classy Gucci
Kcees Cruise Missile
Platinum Sunsation
Tall Dark And Good
A Well Oiled Machine
Hunting Blue Skies
Roses Only

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Cassidy Fritz Cassidy Fritz

Mia Wunderlich Mia Wunderlich
Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore
Rilynn Lindsay Rilynn Lindsay
Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

Ava Kay Hathaway Joanna Joy Bronson
Nicole Goosen Theunis Goosen
Calen M Braden Calen M Braden
Lily Caroline Corbin Lily Caroline Corbin
Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman Sumner Performance Horses
Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Class Entries : 42

Place Horse Name :
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Heres Hopin Im Hot
That Sudden Smile
Zippos Kat Man Do
One Hot Kuervo
Good N Hot Blaze
Ultimately Rodney
Inkryminating
Sleepy Monn

Hoos Going To Vegas
Born Lopin Cool
Willyinthe Moonlight

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle
Elizabeth Grace Meerman Elizabeth Grace Meerman
Catrina Guenther Sharon Atma

Jessica Garvin Michael Garvin

Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

Taylor Hebert Taylor Hebert

Emme Lantis Mark/Jimsey Miller
Amber Nicole Zabel Klaus Zabel

Jessica Heraly Jessica Heraly

Virginia Meador Big Sky Quarter Horses LLC
Kassidy Turner Kassidy Turner

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Progressive Working Hunter

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

DGS Dont Tell Tales
Blue Kahlua

Part Blue
Sensational Asset
Im Hunting Blue Sky
A Hot Diggity Sound
Naturally Immortal
Cant Touch My Irons
Classic Hot Jazz

Exhibitor Name :

Lainie DeBoer
Chuck Briggs

Lainie DeBoer
Chuck Briggs

Linda L Crothers
Michele Kreimeyer
Jennifer Welhouse
Jennifer Welhouse
Taylor Jean Douglas

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

M.J. Fowler
Montlake Farms LLC
Rebeca Bynum

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst

Susan Cannan
Danielle Zaccheo
Jennifer Welhouse
Shelby/Gail Peteler
Olivia Rose Longshore

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Green Working Hunter

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Good By Me
The Dark Age

Al Betcha Wanna Look

Minute Maximus
Miss American Pi
An Otoe Dun It
Chosen Honor
Starfish Point
Smooth Like Jazz

Exhibitor Name :

Linda L Crothers
Jerry D Erickson
Linda L Crothers
Jerry D Erickson
Jennifer Welhouse
Jennifer Welhouse
Lauren Patterson
Virginia Beaton

Miranda Rogers Schaefer

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Gretchen Ingersoll

Flora Brama

Tim Roper

Chad Sandoval

Rebecca L Bailey

Blase Strobl

April Speyer

Susan Hyjek

Miranda Rogers Schaefer

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Junior Working Hunter

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

Good By Me

DGS Dont Tell Tales
Blue Kahlua
Smooth Like Jazz
An Otoe Dun It
Always In Hot Irons
Bertrem

Metallic Iron

A Kept Woman

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Linda L Crothers

Lainie DeBoer

Chuck Briggs

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Jennifer Welhouse

Tayah Hummel

David A Warner

Lee Paul Shinn

Tyler Haney

Class Name : Senior Working Hunter

Class Entries : 15

Place Horse Name :

Kamanyawannadance
Im Hunting Blue Sky
Truly Authentic
Classic Circle
Whatmadeusaythat
Pipen Hot Irons
Chosen Honor

Art In The Air

A Hot Diggity Sound
Suitable Impression
Havn A Supreme Time
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Exhibitor Name :

Ryan Painter

Linda L Crothers

Ryan Painter

Virginia Beaton

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Taylor Jean Douglas
Lauren Patterson

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Michele Kreimeyer
Virginia Beaton

Jennifer Welhouse

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Gretchen Ingersoll $400.00
M.J. Fowler $350.00
Montlake Farms LLC $250.00
Miranda Rogers Schaefer $150.00
Blase Strobl $100.00
Julie G Young $90.00
Connie L Brown $85.00
Chester W Prince $75.00
Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Peyton Bivins $400.00
Susan Cannan $350.00
Alexis Parisek $250.00
Madeline Keyes $150.00
Caroline Bradley $100.00
Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul $90.00
April Speyer $85.00
Caroline Bradley $75.00
Danielle Zaccheo $0.00
Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe $0.00
Jax Bound $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

Better Buy The Minit
Truly Authentic
Bigtime Texan
Suitable Impression

Al Betcha Wanna Look

Exhibitor Name :

Morgan Parisek

Alexis Parisek

Heather Brown Johnson
Catherine Fike
Samantha Roper

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $800.00

Owner Name:

Morgan Parisek
Alexis Parisek

Heather Brown Johnson
Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe

Tim Roper

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Select Working Hunter

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 D WIN =

Good By Me

Im Hunting Blue Sky
IE Lukin

Hez My Valentino
Star For A Day
French Leaguer

Hail Yes Im Hot
Always In Hot Irons
Larks Big Leaguer

Exhibitor Name :

Gretchen Ingersoll
Susan Cannan

Ann Manion

Renee Ann Hopfer
Alesia Singer

Linda Keever
Catherine Schumann
Julie G Young

Terrie Brewer Booth

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Gretchen Ingersoll
Susan Cannan

Ann Manion

Renee Ann Hopfer
Alesia Singer

Linda Keever
Catherine Schumann
Julie G Young

Terrie Brewer Booth

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
o

Hezasmoothmovinvette
Billy Elliott

Hez My Valentino
Sensational Asset
Starfish Point

AE Hot N Sonny

Hail Yes Im Hot

Smile N Nod

IE Lukin

The Blue Cowboy

Exhibitor Name :

Margaret Mary Costanza
Sarah Brown

Renee Ann Hopfer

Sara Goldstein

Susan Hyjek

Peter Andrew Sloane
Catherine Schumann
Jordon Gross

Michelle Manion
Whitney Mcllvain

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Margaret Mary Costanza
Sarah Brown
Renee Ann Hopfer

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst

Susan Hyjek

Peter Andrew Sloane
Catherine Schumann
Kelly Gross

Ann Manion
Whitney Mcllvain

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Working Hunter 13 & Under

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

OV AW IN

Naturally Immortal
Sum Iron For Me
Beyond Captivating
Storm Waves

One Last Laugh
Are You Captivated

Exhibitor Name :

Denim Welhouse
Brooklyn Schreiber
Denim Welhouse
Stephen Miles Labout
Isabel Margaret Evans
Emily Savannah Patton

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name:

Jennifer Welhouse
Brooklyn Schreiber
Jennifer Welhouse
Tiffany Labout

Isabel Margaret Evans
Four Star Quarter Horses

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Working Hunter 14-18

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

Classic Circle
Whatmadeusaythat
Dee Lucks Detail
An Otoe Dun It

Art In The Air
Lasting Exposure
Redheads R Hot

NO v A WN =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Madeline Keyes
Caroline Bradley
Haleigh Holliday
Sophie Strobl

Caroline Bradley
Haleigh Holliday
Eliza Whisenant

Class Name : Novice Youth Working Hunter

Class Entries : 22

Place Horse Name :

Eye Spy Sumthin Blue
Blue lllusions

Art In The Air

ONE BAD CORONA
Hail Yes Im Hot

vi A W N =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Exhibitor Name :

Elisabeth Smith

Leah Wolfe

Caroline Bradley
Tayah Hummel
Sydney Marie Robbins

Class Name : Junior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

1 Bertrem

2 Blue Kahlua

3 Miss American Pi

4 Good By Me

5 Smooth Like Jazz

6 Points Beau

7 Always In Hot Irons
8 DGS Dont Tell Tales

Exhibitor Name :

David A Warner

Chuck Briggs

Jennifer Welhouse

Linda L Crothers
Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Virginia Beaton

Julie G Young

M.J. Fowler

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $475.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Madeline Keyes $100.00
Caroline Bradley $90.00
Kayleen Holliday $80.00
Blase Strobl $70.00
Caroline Bradley $60.00
Kayleen Holliday $45.00
Eliza Whisenant $30.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $400.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

James Smith $100.00
Leah Wolfe $90.00
Caroline Bradley $80.00
Rita Hummel $70.00
Catherine Schumann $60.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Connie L Brown $400.00
Montlake Farms LLC $350.00
Rebecca L Bailey $250.00
Gretchen Ingersoll $150.00
Miranda Rogers Schaefer $100.00
Amy Hanssen-Keyes $90.00
Julie G Young $85.00
M.J. Fowler $75.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Senior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 20

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Kamanyawannadance Ryan Painter Peyton Bivins $400.00
2 Dance If You Wanna Linda L Crothers Chandler Runnells $350.00
3 Part Blue Lainie DeBoer Rebeca Bynum $250.00
4 Classic Circle Virginia Beaton Madeline Keyes $150.00
5 Sensational Asset Sara Goldstein Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst $100.00
6 Truly Authentic Ryan Painter Alexis Parisek $90.00
7 Zip Up My Blumers Stacey Roberson Lori Wilt $85.00
8 Whatmadeusaythat C. Davidson "David" Miller Caroline Bradley $75.00
9 Just Marry For Money David A Warner Alex R Johnson $0.00
10 Suitable Impression Amy Hanssen-Keyes Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe $0.00
11 Lasting Exposure Cassandra M Chamberlain Kayleen Holliday $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries ; 11

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

1 Better Buy The Minit Morgan Parisek

2 Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

3 Zip Up My Blumers Lindsey Wilt Perotti
4 Kruzyn In Style Olivia Nicole Derlis
5 The Blue Cowboy Whitney Mcllvain

6 Sensational Asset Sara Goldstein

Money Awarded : $900.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Morgan Parisek $200.00
Cindy Triscari $180.00
Lori Wilt $160.00
Olivia Nicole Derlis $140.00
Whitney Mcllvain $120.00
Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst $100.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Good By Me

IE Lukin

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name

Class Entries

Place Horse Name

Storm Waves
Smile N Nod

N O v AW N

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

vl A W N =

French Leaguer
Larks Big Leaguer
Star For A Day
Hail Yes Im Hot
Hez My Valentino

Im Hunting Blue Sky
Sip Merlot Repeat
Always In Hot Irons

Hez My Valentino

Sensational Asset
Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari
A Hot Diggity Sound
AE Hot N Sonny

One Last Laugh
Naturally Immortal
Enterprising To Win
Sum Iron For Me
Are You Captivated

: Amateur Select Hunter Hack
10

Exhibitor Name :

Gretchen Ingersoll
Linda Keever

Terrie Brewer Booth
Alesia Singer
Catherine Schumann
Renee Ann Hopfer
Ann Manion

Susan Cannan

Robert Messerschmidt
Julie G Young

: Novice Amateur Hunter Hack
013
: Exhibitor Name :

Renee Ann Hopfer
Tiffany Labout
Jordon Gross

Sara Goldstein

Danielle Zaccheo
Peter Andrew Sloane

. Youth Hunter Hack 13 & Under
7

Exhibitor Name :

Isabel Margaret Evans
Denim Welhouse
Maelyn Belle Taule
Brooklyn Schreiber
Emily Savannah Patton

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Gretchen Ingersoll $200.00
Linda Keever $180.00
Terrie Brewer Booth $160.00
Alesia Singer $140.00
Catherine Schumann $120.00
Renee Ann Hopfer $100.00
Ann Manion $60.00
Susan Cannan $40.00
Mark R Albright $0.00
Julie G Young $0.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Renee Ann Hopfer $200.00
Tiffany Labout $180.00
Kelly Gross $160.00
Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst $140.00
Cindy Triscari $120.00
Danielle Zaccheo $100.00
Peter Andrew Sloane $60.00
10/28/18

Money Awarded : $400.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Isabel Margaret Evans $100.00
Jennifer Welhouse $90.00
Maelyn Belle Taule $80.00
Brooklyn Schreiber $70.00
Four Star Quarter Horses $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Hunter Hack 14-18

Class Entries ; 21

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Just Money Hungry
Classic Circle
Whatmadeusaythat
Dance If You Wanna
Blue Illusions

My Secret Past

Havn A Supreme Time

Exhibitor Name :

Isabella Erwin
Madeline Keyes
Caroline Bradley
Chandler Runnells
Leah Wolfe
Abigail E Hardy
Jax Bound

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Isabella Erwin
Madeline Keyes
Caroline Bradley
Chandler Runnells
Leah Wolfe
Abigail E Hardy
Jax Bound

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 22

Place Horse Name :

AU WN R

One Last Laugh

Eye Spy Sumthin Blue

Redheads R Hot
An Otoe Dun It

Havn A Supreme Time

Storm Waves

Exhibitor Name :

Isabel Margaret Evans

Elisabeth Smith
Eliza Whisenant
Sophie Strobl
Jax Bound

Stephen Miles Labout

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Isabel Margaret Evans

James Smith
Eliza Whisenant
Blase Strobl

Jax Bound
Tiffany Labout

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Select Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

00O NOUVT DN WN =

IE Lukin

Im Hunting Blue Sky
Good By Me

Hez My Valentino
Star For A Day
Larks Big Leaguer
French Leaguer
Always In Hot Irons

Exhibitor Name :

Ann Manion

Susan Cannan
Gretchen Ingersoll
Renee Ann Hopfer
Alesia Singer
Terrie Brewer Booth
Linda Keever

Julie G Young

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Ann Manion

Susan Cannan
Gretchen Ingersoll
Renee Ann Hopfer
Alesia Singer
Terrie Brewer Booth
Linda Keever

Julie G Young

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/28/18

: $475.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00

10/28/18

: $445.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

10/28/18

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : 12

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

Exhibitor Name :

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

Smile N Nod
Heavens Hot Guy
AE Hot N Sonny

A Hot Diggity Sound

Jordon Gross

Kerry Osborn

Peter Andrew Sloane
Danielle Zaccheo

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $800.00

Owner Name:

Cindy Triscari

Kelly Gross

Kerry Osborn

Peter Andrew Sloane
Danielle Zaccheo

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Equitation Over Fences 13 & Under

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

AU WN R

Are You Captivated
Sum Iron For Me
One Last Laugh
Storm Waves
Naturally Immortal
Enterprising To Win

Exhibitor Name :

Emily Savannah Patton

Brooklyn Schreiber

Isabel Margaret Evans
Stephen Miles Labout

Denim Welhouse
Maelyn Belle Taule

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name:

Four Star Quarter Horses

Brooklyn Schreiber

Isabel Margaret Evans

Tiffany Labout
Jennifer Welhouse
Maelyn Belle Taule

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Equitation Over Fences 14-18

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

OV A WIN

Dee Lucks Detail
Classic Circle
Dance If You Wanna
My Secret Past

Just Money Hungry
ONE BAD CORONA

Exhibitor Name :

Haleigh Holliday
Madeline Keyes
Chandler Runnells
Abigail E Hardy
Isabella Erwin
Tayah Hummel

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name:

Kayleen Holliday
Madeline Keyes
Chandler Runnells
Abigail E Hardy
Isabella Erwin
Rita Hummel

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

ONE BAD CORONA
Naturally Immortal
Art In The Air
Blue Illusions

Exhibitor Name :

Tayah Hummel
Denim Welhouse
Caroline Bradley
Leah Wolfe

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $340.00

Owner Name:

Rita Hummel
Jennifer Welhouse
Caroline Bradley
Leah Wolfe

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

Better Buy The Minit
Suitable Impression
Bigtime Texan

The Blue Cowboy
Truly Authentic

Exhibitor Name :

Morgan Parisek
Catherine Fike

Heather Brown Johnson
Whitney Mcllvain
Alexis Parisek

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $800.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Morgan Parisek $200.00
Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe $180.00
Heather Brown Johnson $160.00
Whitney Mcllvain $140.00
Alexis Parisek $120.00
10/28/18

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Open Jumping

Class Entries : 4

Place Horse Name :

A W N R

NMMA Big N Rich
On Thee Rise

Etch Me If You Can
Way Too Quick

Exhibitor Name :

Julia R Beasley
Lindsay Langan
Emily Matzke
Jeanine Schira

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Julia R Beasley
Lindsay Langan
Emily Matzke
Scott Francois

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Jumping

Class Entries : 1

Place Horse Name :

1

Etch Me If You Can

Exhibitor Name :

Emily Matzke

: $1,150.00

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $200.00

Owner Name:

Emily Matzke

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Youth Jumping - All Ages

2

Place Horse Name :

1 NMMA Big N

Rich

My Secret Past

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Exhibitor Name :

Julia R Beasley
Abigail E Hardy

: Performance Halter Stallions

7

Place Horse Name :

Inspirado

N O v AW N

Metallic Iron

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

The Born Legacy

Makin Me Willy Wild
Figured Im Invited

VS Cracked The Code
| Am The Party

Exhibitor Name :

Ross Roark

Todd Grant
Jeffrey Pait
Gretchen Mathes
John Boxell
Jonathan Meilleur
Lee Paul Shinn

: Performance Halter Geldings

18

Place Horse Name :

Dinnero
| Cant Sleep

On My Level

O 00 N O VT D WIN =

VS Walk The

=
o

Simply One Hot
Zippin A Breeze

Aint | Sumthin
Always The Best Man

| See You Code Red

Line

PSU Krymsun Shadow

Exhibitor Name :

Ted Turner

Tim Finkenbinder
Christopher Russell
Ross Roark
Gretchen Mathes
Dewey Smith
Michael R Colvin
Sarah J Bernatowicz
Murray Griggs

Julie M Majernik

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $190.00

Owner Name:

Julia R Beasley
Abigail E Hardy

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,300.00

Owner Name:

Chav3z Enterprises LLC
Scott/Breda Kennedy

Debbi Trubee

Marie-France D'Hondt

Jerry E Laumer
Dr. Ted Filandrianos
Chester W Prince

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,300.00

Owner Name:

Gerald Fleisner
Denise Igoe
Jordan Czerwinski
Alexandra Chavez
Nicole L Zabel
Katie L Grossnickle
Shannon Cairone
Laura Anne Lamb
Donna Kaufman
Laurie Lesitsky

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Performance Halter Mares

17

Place Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Onlythebestchocolate

r

She Knows Howtoparty

Be

1 Do Ya Dream Of Me
2

3 Natural Orde

4

5 Best Vital Yet

6 Lite Sleeper

7 Rumors Only

8 Formal | Will

9

Shes Willy Awesome

: Amateur Performance Halter Stallions

3

Place Horse Name :

1 | Am The Party
The Born Legacy
3 Plus One Master

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

26

Place Horse Name :

Betta Believe

Tees Coolest

Buzzzzn Bou

cONO VT A WN =

VS Walk The

It

Always The Best Man

Goodtogetaninvite

t Me

| See You Code Red
Always Hottish

Line

Exhibitor Name :

Jeffrey Pait

Judd D Paul

John Boxell
Jonathan Meilleur
Jon Barry

Rick Fleetwood
Ryan M Cottingim
Mitch Leonarski
Clint Ainsworth

Exhibitor Name :

Dr. Ted Filandrianos

Alexandra Chavez

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Exhibitor Name :

Julie Jolstad

Katie L Grossnickle
Donald Metzger
Lorraine A Luba
Ken Mumy

Laura Anne Lamb

Denise Lynn McCormick

Donna Kaufman

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,300.00

Owner Name:

Gerri Leigh Pratt
Gavin Patterson
Savannah Hauer
Doreen Selleck
Jason A Heumann
Jody O'Neill

Joe Whitt

Ryan Flowers
Janice Warford

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $540.00

Owner Name:

Dr. Ted Filandrianos
Chav3z Enterprises LLC
Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Julie Jolstad

Katie L Grossnickle
Debbie Kuffer
Lorraine A Luba
Ken Mumy

Laura Anne Lamb

Denise Lynn McCormick

Donna Kaufman

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Class Entries : 22

Place Horse Name :

Most Appealing Dream
A Voodoo Doll
Onlythebestchocolate
She Knows Howtoparty
Rumors Only

Reissued In Red

Shes Showin Off
Betcha Im Dreamin
Party Favours

Lite Sleeper

The Hot Intern

Lopin My Blaze Off

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Andrea Nicole Alderson
Karen Martin

Gavin Patterson
Doreen Selleck

Joe Whitt

John Whitney
Delbert E Hostetler
Regina Lykins

Kara Sisco

Jody O'Neill

Philipp Roos
Bridgett C. Morrison

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Randy Alderson
Karen Martin
Gavin Patterson
Doreen Selleck

Joe Whitt

John Whitney
Delbert E Hostetler
Regina Lykins

Kara Sisco

Jody O'Neill

Philipp Roos
Bridgett C. Morrison

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Performance Halter Geldings

Class Entries : 26

Place Horse Name :

Betta Believe It
Simply One Hot
Check Required
Memphis Bound
Flashy Invite

Lazy Lopin Guy
Wearin Only Moonlite
PSU Krymsun Shadow
Heza Lopin Machine
Justifiably Lazy

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

=
o

Exhibitor Name :

Brooke Jolstad

Jordan Czerwinski
Rebecca Lynn Figueroa
Kendalyn Herlocker
Allyssa Dawn Paul
Sydney Sargent

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Olivia S Faler

Ashlyn North

Abigail Antes

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Julie Jolstad

Jordan Czerwinski
Cynthia Ann Figueroa
Koleen Herlocker
Allyssa Dawn Paul
Sydney Sargent
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Laurie Lesitsky
Ashlyn North

Abigail Antes

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Youth Performance Halter Mares

Class Entries : 14

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
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Natural Order

Lazy Open Invitation
Krymsun Belle

Good Miss Cadillac
Sleepinwithmybootson
Zips Bossy Chip
Formal | Will Be

HF Krymsun Elegance
Dont Crash My Assets
A Kept Woman

Exhibitor Name :

Savannah Hauer

Shelby Cochran

Mallory Vroegh

Alexis Hope Winemiller
Lilian C Woodruff
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Ryan Flowers

Evelyn E Doles

Victoria Bunn

Emily Savannah Patton

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Savannah Hauer

Jeff Cochran

Mallory Vroegh

Alexis Hope Winemiller

Round Meadow Ranch Equine

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Ryan Flowers

Sarah Shoemake-Doles
Gayle Bunn

Four Star Quarter Horses

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Heroes On Horses - Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - Independent

Class Entries : 10

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

=
o

So Hot Im Krymsun
BMQ Show Me The Mony
Make Me Feel Good

lzzy

Ziggy

Sailor

Sweet Pea

Cee | Got Principhes
Beauty

Bella

Exhibitor Name :

Shayne Cochii
Helenn Voss

Ty Throngkumpola
Matthew Mankins
Gregory Wilcox
LeAnne Hosmer
Luke Poljak

Peter Shearer
Dallas Ratchiff
Christina Payan

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Addyson Chafin
Jillian Jefferson
Stable Strides Farm, Inc

Stockhand Horses For Healin
Stockhand Horses For Healin
Stockhand Horses For Healin
Stockhand Horses For Healin
Stockhand Horses For Healin
Stockhand Horses For Healin
Breaking Free Therapeutic Ri
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Heroes On Horses - Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - Supported

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Cee | Got Principhes Allan Foster Stockhand Horses For Healin $0.00
2 lzzy Caitlyn Moreland Stockhand Horses For Healin $0.00
3 Sweet Pea Lisa Upperman Stockhand Horses For Healin $0.00
4 Ziggy Richard Nash Stockhand Horses For Healin $0.00
5 Beauty Bruce Kerr Stockhand Horses For Healin $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18
Class Name : Youth Walk-Trot Showmanship At Halter Small Fry Dual Approved
Class Entries : 29 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken Laura & Jerry Bracken $100.00
2 This Cowgirls Lopin Makenna Jolee Harrison Lindsay Harrison $90.00
3 Impulsive Ben Alexandra Rippeon Alexandra Rippeon $80.00
4 Zippy Old Scotch Landen Thomas Tingle Kaylee Lane Tingle $70.00
5 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl Elden J Fredenburg Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $60.00
6 Terms Me On Ainsley Elizabeth Pick Kelsey Katherine Bell $45.00
7 Chippin N Zippin Payton Grace Smarr Rachel Martin $30.00
8 Cudda Invited Me Dana Moody Linda K Moody $25.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : EWD Walk-Trot Showmanship At Halter - Independent

Class Entries : 13

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 So Hot Im Krymsun Darlene Morrison Addyson Chafin $200.00
2 Empty lrons Robert Castellitto Robert Castellitto $180.00
3 Kiss My Invitation Sara Grace Carowick Baylee Oskin $160.00
4 Sweet Lopen Goodbar Jill S Matye Jill S Matye $140.00
5 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $120.00
6 Chippin N Zippin Charles Anthony Osborn Rachel Martin $100.00
7 Make Ya Mama Proud Holly Norville Kelly Norville $60.00
8 Lazy Lovin Garret Trefz Calen M Braden $40.00
9 Icantakeagoodlook Nina X Ginitz Heidi Kling $0.00
10 RGNS Ridin Hardtimes Marcy Olthouse Stacey O Creps $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry Dual Approved

Class Entries : 31

Place Horse Name :

Certainly Flatlined
Vallejo Zipntil Dark
Hot Lopin Goodbar
VS Security Code
Cudda Invited Me
Zippy Old Scotch
Dee Chocolate Star
Slam | Am
Sweetnsophisticated
Hes A Perfect Hotrod

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Zippo Romeo
Ms Mae Flash

=
w

Exhibitor Name :

Logan Starnes

Quincy Clagg

Dolce Maria Chavez
Addyson Chafin

Dana Moody

Landen Thomas Tingle
Trinity Bell

Riley Potts

Kenzie Laine Bracken
Alyssa Kladny

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl Elden J Fredenburg

Jordan Macan
Braelyn Bunting

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Logan Starnes $100.00
Courtney Dobbs Clagg $90.00
Dolce Maria Chavez $80.00
Addyson Chafin $70.00
Linda K Moody $60.00
Kaylee Lane Tingle $45.00
Trinity & Jayden Bell $30.00
Christine Potts $25.00
Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
Alyssa Kladny $0.00
Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Jordan Macan $0.00
Christa L Baldwin $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure - Supported Dual Approved
Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

cONOUVIT A WN =

Chippin N Zippin
Walk Away Hocus
Dontsassthismachine
Icantakeagoodlook
Another Sweet Talker
Especially Invited
Lazy Lovin

RGNS Ridin Hardtimes

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Charles Anthony Osborn Rachel Martin

Kevin Cunningham Partners For Progress NFP
Corbett Ryan Corbett Ryan

Nina X Ginitz Heidi Kling

Jonathan Cory Conrad Lucinda M Conrad
Tanner Hollabaugh Susan Hollabaugh
Maxwell T. Kern Calen M Braden

Marcy Olthouse Stacey O Creps

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure - Independent Dual Approved
Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Class Entries : 11

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

==
= O

So Hot Im Krymsun
Dontsassthismachine
Kiss My Invitation

RL Sudden Pursuit
Gorgeous In Gray
Walk Away Hocus
Lazy Lovin

Superbowl News Flash
Sweet Lopen Goodbar
Empty Irons

Make Ya Mama Proud

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name;:
Darlene Morrison Addyson Chafin

Evan Zaloudek Corbett Ryan

Sara Grace Carowick Baylee Oskin
Elizabeth Craig Smith Elizabeth Craig Smith
Amy Lynne Firgau Linda Thornsley
Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP
Garret Trefz Calen M Braden

Mike Montgomery Diane J/David J Kutz
Jill S Matye Jill S Matye

Robert Castellitto Robert Castellitto
Holly Norville Kelly Norville

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/28/18

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00

10/28/18

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Small Fry Dual Approved

Class Entries : 22

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken Laura & Jerry Bracken $100.00
2 Terms Me On Ainsley Elizabeth Pick Kelsey Katherine Bell $90.00
3 Sheza Iron Marecedes Victoria Bunn Victoria Bunn $80.00
4 Krymsunology Olivia Scileppi Olivia Scileppi $70.00
5 Hes A Perfect Hotrod Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny $60.00
6 Only Smokin Hot Dolce Maria Chavez Alexandra Chavez $45.00
7 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl Elden J Fredenburg Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $30.00
8 No Doubt Im Somethin Ashlynn Brack Erin N Brack $25.00
9 Impulsive Ben Alexandra Rippeon Alexandra Rippeon $0.00
10 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity & Jayden Bell $0.00
11 Consider Him Sheik Adeline Gabor Valerie Gabor $0.00
12 Dark Knight Seeker Virginia Grace Sater Gurvir Dhindsa Sater $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : EWD Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Independent Dual Approved

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :
Lazy Lovin
Walk Away Hocus

Empty Irons
Make Ya Mama Proud

vl A W N =

Shesworththehartache

Exhibitor Name :

Evan Zaloudek

Sara Grace Carowick
Kelsey Weick

Robert Castellitto
Holly Norville

Money Awarded : $800.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Calen M Braden $200.00
Lindsay R McClellan $180.00
Partners For Progress NFP $160.00
Robert Castellitto $140.00
Kelly Norville $120.00
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Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Trail Small Fry - Dual Approved

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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MWS Flashed N Chock
Im Invited Too

Ms Mae Flash

Ima Tuff Barpasser
Asset Appeal

Zippo Romeo

Exhibitor Name :

Elden ] Fredenburg
Trinity Bell

Braelyn Bunting
Elden J Fredenburg
Alyssa Kladny
Jordan Macan

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl Elden J Fredenburg

This Cowgirls Lopin
Hot Hip N Radical
Dark Knight Seeker
Zippy Old Scotch
Consider Him Sheik
Impulsive Ben

Show Name :

Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Supported Dual Approved

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

cONO UV A WDN =

Romantic Dress

Too Tuff To Kiss
Icantakeagoodlook
Lazy Lovin

Chippin N Zippin
Another Sweet Talker
RGNS Ridin Hardtimes
Ima Willy Good One

Makenna Jolee Harrison
Lena Caroline Sater
Virginia Grace Sater
Landen Thomas Tingle
Adeline Gabor
Alexandra Rippeon

Exhibitor Name :

Corbett Ryan

Tanner Hollabaugh

Nina X Ginitz

Maxwell T. Kern

Charles Anthony Osborn
Jonathan Cory Conrad
Marcy Olthouse

Corbett Ryan

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Elden J Fredenburg
Trinity & Jayden Bell
Christa L Baldwin
Caroline Fredenburg
Alyssa Kladny
Jordan Macan

Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg
Lindsay Harrison
Gurvir Dhindsa Sater
Gurvir Dhindsa Sater
Kaylee Lane Tingle
Valerie Gabor
Alexandra Rippeon

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/28/18

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Partners For Progress NFP
Janet N Chase

Heidi Kling

Calen M Braden

Rachel Martin

Lucinda M Conrad

Stacey O Creps

Corbett Ryan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

10/28/18

Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Independent Dual Approved

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

Walk Away Hocus
Huntin Somethin Hot
RL Sudden Pursuit
Lazy Lovin

Romantic Dress

Ima Willy Good One
Gorgeous In Gray
Empty Irons

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018)

Superbowl News Flash

Exhibitor Name :

Kelsey Weick

Kelsey Weick
Elizabeth Craig Smith
Garret Trefz

Evan Zaloudek

Evan Zaloudek

Amy Lynne Firgau
Robert Castellitto
Mike Montgomery

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Partners For Progress NFP $200.00
Calen M Braden $180.00
Elizabeth Craig Smith $160.00
Calen M Braden $140.00
Partners For Progress NFP $120.00
Corbett Ryan $100.00
Linda Thornsley $60.00
Robert Castellitto $40.00
Diane J/David J Kutz $0.00

10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Small Fry Dual Approved

Class Entries : 32

Place Horse Name :

1 Cudda Invited Me

2 Chocolatey Special K
3 A Certain Faith

4 Styles Sophisticated
5 Zippy Old Scotch

6

7 One Hot Doll

8 This Cowgirls Lopin
9 Asset Appeal

10 So Hot Im Krymsun
11 Zippo Romeo

12 Vallejo Zipntil Dark
13 Chip Moves Me

Exhibitor Name :

Dana Moody

Rebecca Gilliam
Trinity Bell

Kenzie Laine Bracken
Landen Thomas Tingle

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl Elden ] Fredenburg

Ashlyne Lee Ivy
Makenna Jolee Harrison
Alyssa Kladny

Addyson Chafin

Jordan Macan

Quincy Clagg
Annabelle Hulbert

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Linda K Moody $100.00
Rebecca Gilliam $90.00
Trinity & Jayden Bell $80.00
Laura & Jerry Bracken $70.00
Kaylee Lane Tingle $60.00
Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $45.00
Kevin J Earl $30.00
Lindsay Harrison $25.00
Alyssa Kladny $0.00
Addyson Chafin $0.00
Jordan Macan $0.00
Courtney Dobbs Clagg $0.00
Lori Hulbert $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship - Independent Dual Approved

Class Entries : 10

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Sweet Lopen Goodbar Jill S Matye Jill S Matye $200.00
2 Gorgeous In Gray Amy Lynne Firgau Linda Thornsley $180.00
3 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $160.00
4 Kiss My Invitation Sara Grace Carowick Baylee Oskin $140.00
5 Empty lrons Robert Castellitto Robert Castellitto $120.00
6 Ima Willy Good One Evan Zaloudek Corbett Ryan $100.00
7 RL Sudden Pursuit Elizabeth Craig Smith Elizabeth Craig Smith $60.00
8 So Hot Im Krymsun Darlene Morrison Addyson Chafin $40.00
9 Lazy Lovin Garret Trefz Calen M Braden $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : Youth Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Small Fry Dual Approved

Class Entries ;: 18

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

1 Cudda Invited Me Dana Moody

2 Terms Me On Ainsley Elizabeth Pick
3 Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken
4 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny

5 Krymsunology Olivia Scileppi

6 Hot Fudge Java Sadie Barker

7 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl Elden J Fredenburg

8 Sky Blue Dancer Audrey Grace Jividen
9 Impulsive Ben Alexandra Rippeon
10 This Cowgirls Lopin Makenna Jolee Harrison
11 Chip Moves Me Annabelle Hulbert

12 Dont Crash My Assets Victoria Bunn

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Linda K Moody $100.00
Kelsey Katherine Bell $90.00
Laura & Jerry Bracken $80.00
Alyssa Kladny $70.00
Olivia Scileppi $60.00
Michele Grasso $45.00
Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $30.00
Stacey Leigh Chase $25.00
Alexandra Rippeon $0.00
Lindsay Harrison $0.00
Lori Hulbert $0.00
Gayle Bunn $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2018) 10/28/18

Class Name : EWD Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent Dual Approved

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $800.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Empty lrons Robert Castellitto Robert Castellitto $200.00
2 Shesworththehartache Sara Grace Carowick Lindsay R McClellan $180.00
3 RL Sudden Pursuit Elizabeth Craig Smith Elizabeth Craig Smith $160.00
4 Lazy Lovin Evan Zaloudek Calen M Braden $140.00
5 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $120.00
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